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== BELGIAN ==
CYCLING

-E§T.1882-

Baloise Ladies Tour

UITSLAG - RESULTS - RESULTAT
Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist

SUCI

11225 J NED100 110 274 66
12204* BEL 100 070 534 96
13172 J GBR100 154 706 72
14134*J BEL 100 110 267 59
15143* BEL100 097 776 81
16216 IRL100 110 533 34
17 44 J NED100 231 444 83
18175*J BEL 100 262 683 88

19 96 JGBR100 110 339 34
20 55 SVK100 086 256 07
21161 GBR100 101994 31
22156 JNOR100 197 621 16
23 32 GER100 046 031 37
24 16 J NED 100 227 503 22
25 43 NED100 160 318 58
26 35 NED100 098 571 03
27186 J NED 100 228 631 83
28 64 NED100 070 737 08
29 82 J NED 100 226 800 95
30145 NED 100 132 400 76
31135 J NED 100 155 413 03
32213 J GBR100 804 872 47
33141* BEL100 048 337 15
34 13 FRA100 065 789 07
35193 ITA100 107 147 43
36 22 ESP100 086 018 60
37 2 GBR100 081 305 03
38 6 POL100 086 824 90
39 54 J BLR100 145 856 49
40122 J NZL100 219 179 40
41223* BEL100 081 289 84
42 81 NED100 157 834 96
43133 NED100 089 901 63
44171 FIN 100 101 260 73

45245 J NED 100 232 160 23

O

GECALOGR TRAXXION

Baloise

Insurance

MEISTROK Susanne
VAN LOY Ellen

KAY Anna

TRUYEN Marthe
DELBAERE Fien
MCDERMOTT Ellen
NOOIJEN Lieke

NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion

WADSWORTH Emily
MEDVEDOVA Tereza
COLBORNE Henrietta
TVEIT Nora

KASPER Romy
UNEKEN Lonneke
MARKUS Femke
SWINKELS Karlijn
VAN WERSCH Anna
VAN GOGH Natalie
JANSEN Noa

VAN HOUTUM Céline
VAN ALPHEN Aniek
NELSON Josie

DE SMEDT Marijke
FOURNIER Roxane
BARBIERI Rachele
GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia
BARNES Alice
NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna
KOLESAVA Anastasiya
CHRISTIE Henrietta
FRANCK Alicia
BAKKER Minke
KASTELIIN Yara
GRONDAHL Antonia
VAN DIJKE Demi

PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 0:00:00
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 0:00:00
TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 0:00:00
PLANTUR-PURA 0:00:00
MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING T 0:00:00

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:00:00
TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 0:00:00
NXTG RACING 0:00:00
WCC TEAM 0:00:00
GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 0:00:00
TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:00:00
JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:00:00
TEAM SD WORX 0:00:00
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:00:00
JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:00:00
MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 0:00:00
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:00:00

DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINE 0:00:00
MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING T 0:00:00

Starters: 130 Distance: 84 km Time: 1:56:21 Avg Speed. 43,32 km/hr
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time/Gap Bonif. Penalt.
1 93 JNED100 157 61268 KOOL Charlotte NXTG RACING 1:56:21  0:00:06
2192 ITA100 101 826 57 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:00 0:00:04
3 23 ITA100 058 863 65 GUARISCHI Barbara MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 0:00:00  0:00:02
4 31 GBR100 23769024 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:00:00
5 36 NED100 097 963 74 VAN DEN BOS Jip JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:00:00
6 14 LUX 100 056 699 35 MAJERUS Christine TEAM SD WORX 0:00:00
7 63* BEL100047 79353 DRUYTS Kelly BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:00:00
8 1 GER100089 65814 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:00:00
9 73 FRA 100 064 881 69 LE BAIL Elodie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME  0:00:00
10 45 J NED100 155097 75 VAN DER HULST Amber PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:00:00

& 2E0RL

concordia

Insura. Mmanage. Perform.

PLANTUR-PURA
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

0:00:00
0:00:00

MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING T 0:00:00

TEAM SD WORX

ITALY NATIONAL TEAM
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
CANYON//SRAM RACING
CANYON//SRAM RACING
WCC TEAM

BEPINK

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 0:00:00
DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINE 0:00:00

PLANTUR-PURA

TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI

S-BIKES DOLTCINI
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== BELGIAN ==
CYCLING

-E§T.1882-

Baloise Ladies Tour

SUCI

UITSLAG - RESULTS - RESULTAT
Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist

Starters: 130 Distance: 84 km Time: 1:56:21 Avg Speed. 43,32 km/hr
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time/Gap Bonif. Penalt.

46146 J NED 100 227 228 38 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING T 0:00:00

47203 J NED 100598 24126 VAN EMPEL Fem BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 0:00:00

48154 NOR100929 10321 IVERSEN Ane TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:00:00

49151 J NED 100 226 923 24 BOOGAARD Emma TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:00:00

50 21 ESP 100 086 511 68 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 0:00:00

51 46 J NED100 228 14178 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:00:00

52 85* BEL100098 61951 DOCX Mieke DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINE 0:00:00

53144* BEL 100079 71562 DUYCK Ann-Sophie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING T 0:00:00

54176* BEL10060093504 VAN DE VEL Sara TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 0:00:00

55 75 J SUI100 347 941 83
56123 J ITA100 304 838 48
57 5 JGER100 438 423 64
58215*J BEL 101 143 522 70
59185 FIN100 111 392 20
60 72 J FRA100 259 810 28
61 56 J CAN100557 87512
62 52 J RSA100 800 360 94
63 41 J NED 100 227 721 46
64132 J NED 100 095 216 43
65 4 NZL 100 156 060 68
66 26 ESP 100 098 041 55
67236 J NED 100 157 052 90
68125 J SVK 100 460 959 96
69 25 ESP 100068 861 72
70 91 JSWE 100 223 033 14
71 53 J ERI100 638 182 03
72113 ESP 100 099 977 51
73 94 J NED 100 227 927 58
74224  NED 100 089 902 64
75 62* BEL 100 086 988 60
76124 J CZE 100 153 353 77
77126 J ITA100 306 167 19
78152 JNOR 100 148 670 50
79211*J BEL 101 138 946 53
80201*J BELID 065 009 88

81 51 MAR100 495 586 94
82 83  AUT100 098 623 55
83205* BEL 100 091 262 66
84 42 NED100 231 304 40
85233* BEL100 023 107 05
86 61 NED100 086 689 52

87 3 JAUS10087842271

88231 IRL 100 628 609 33
89 34 NED100 133 445 54
90 11 CAN100 046 165 74

QBanise

Insurance

GECALOGR TRAXXION

RUEGG Noemi
CRESTANELLO Lara
LUDWIG Hannah

THEYS Hanna

KANGAS Minna-Maria
GRANGIER India
VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine

JANSE VAN RENSBURG FrancWCC TEAM

BREDEWOLD Mischa
BAKKER Manon

HARRIS Ella

TERUEL RIBES Alba

VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty
JENCUSOVA Nora
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Gloria
BORGSTROM Julia
KIDANE Desiet

LOPEZ LLULL Margarita
PLUIMERS llse

VAN ANROOIJ Lindy

VAN DEN STEEN Kelly
HAJKOVA Markéta

SAVI Prisca

FELDMANN Pernille Larsen
CASSIERS Cato
BROUWERS Julie

EL HAYANI Fatima Zahra
SCHWEINBERGER Christina
VERDONSCHOT Laura

DE GAST Belle
DEBBOUDT Lensy

DE JONG Demi
BRADBURY Neve
COTTER Imogen

SOET Aafke

CANUEL Karol-Ann

& 2E0RL

concordia

Insura. Mmanage. Perform.

STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME  0:00:00

BEPINK 0:00:00
CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:00:00
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 0:00:00
STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME  0:00:00
WCC TEAM 0:00:00

0:00:00
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:00:00
PLANTUR-PURA 0:00:00
CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:00:00
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 0:00:00
KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
BEPINK 0:00:00
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 0:00:00
NXTG RACING 0:00:00
WCC TEAM 0:00:00
LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
NXTG RACING 0:00:00
PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 0:00:00
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:00:00
BEPINK 0:00:00
BEPINK 0:00:00
TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:00:00
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 0:00:00
WCC TEAM 0:00:00

DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINE 0:00:00
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 0:00:00

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:00:00
KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:00:00
CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:00:00
KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:00:00
TEAM SD WORX 0:00:00
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== BELGIAN ==
CYCLING

-E§T.1882-

Baloise Ladies Tour

SUCI

UITSLAG - RESULTS - RESULTAT
Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist

Starters: 130 Distance: 84 km Time: 1:56:21 Avg Speed. 43,32 km/hr
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time/Gap Bonif. Penalt.

91115 JGBR 100235056 09 TURNBULL Fiona LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00

92166 J NED100 157 05795 WASMUS Nienke GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 0:00:00

93121 ITA100 149 648 58 CANVELLI Vania BEPINK 0:00:00

94136 J NED 100 105928 85 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge PLANTUR-PURA 0:00:00

95242 NED100 759 134 93 LIEGEOIS Desiree S-BIKES DOLTCINI 0:00:00

96 235 LAT 100 089 048 83 ROZLAPA Dana KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00

97 84  AUT100 098 622 54 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINE 0:00:00

98112 JGBR 10023920079 ENEVER Sophie LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00

99202 NED 100 094 848 63
100 86*J BEL 100 649 639 14
101226*J BEL100 111 414 42
102131* BEL100 032 939 40
103 65 ISR 100 075 215 24
104234* BEL100 155931 36
105222*J BEL 100 649 525 94

106206* BEL 100 106 117 80
107 66 ITA100 075 243 52
108155 GER100 075 201 10
109244 FIN 100 097 119 06
110111* BEL100 135772 53
111114 NZL 100 221 702 41
112212* BEL100 160 561 10

113241*J BEL 100 649 841 22
114153 JNOR100 148 671 51
115 71 J FRA100 159 998 29
116191 ITA100 107 132 28
117164 NED100 233 801 15
118 33 DEN100 096 371 34
119195 J ITA100 153 391 18
120196 J ITA100 153 363 87
121194 J ITA100 156 623 49
122 76
123214
124 74
125183
126174
127163

J FRA 100 699 791 17
DEN 100 145 357 35
NED 100 148 336 07
NED 100 157 045 83

J GER 100 363 274 90

JSWE 100 110 485 83

GECALOGR TRAXXION

KAPTHEIINS Maud
LENAERS Jade
PEETERS Jinse

CANT Sanne
GAFINOVITZ Rotem
GOESSENS Brenda
ZWAENEPOEL Tessa
VERHOEVEN Suzanne
RATTO Rossella
KROGER Mieke
VAINIONPAA Laura
BORREMANS Sarah
MACGREGOR Bronwyn
D"HONT Silke
DEBOUCK Elena
GJJS Martine
ABGRALL Noemie
ALZINI Martina

TON Quinty
MATHIESEN Pernille
GUAZZINI Vittoria
PATERNOSTER Letizia
FIDANZA Martina
SQUIBAN Maeva
HOLMSGAARD Trine
PRUISSCHER Arianna
DOMMANSCHET Sharon
MAYRHOFER Lucy
LUNDMARK Clara

& 2E0RL

concordia

Insura. Mmanage. Perform.

BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 0:00:00
DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINE 0:00:00
PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 0:00:00

PLANTUR-PURA 0:00:00
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:00:00
KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 0:00:00
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 0:00:00
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:00:00
TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:00:00
S-BIKES DOLTCINI 0:00:00
LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
S-BIKES DOLTCINI 0:00:00
TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:00:00
STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME  0:00:00
ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:00
GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 0:00:00
JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:00:00
ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:00
ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:00
ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:00
STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME  0:00:00
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00
STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME  0:00:00
MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 0:00:00
TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 0:00:00
GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 0:00:00
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— E%ﬂﬁﬁ — Baloise Ladies Tour SRS
e Ploegen klassement-Classement par équipes- Team Classification Baloi.rsgur

Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist

Rank Team Time Places 1st rider
1 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3 5:49:03 32 4
2 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3 5:49:.03 52 10
3 TEAM SD WORX 3 5:49:03 64 6
4 TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICAN 3 5:49:03 75 13
5 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEA 3 5:49:.03 78 15
6 CANYON//SRAM RACING 3 5:49:03 83 8
7 PLANTUR-PURA 3 5:49:03 88 14
8 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 3 5:49:03 89

9 NXTG RACING 3 5:49:03 90 1
10 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3 5:49:03 106 16
11 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3 5:49:.03 110 7
12 TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3 5:49:03 119 22
13 WCC TEAM 3 5:49:03 120 20
14 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENT 3 5:49:03 123 29
15 STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WO 3 5:49:03 124 9
16 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI 3 5:49:03 126 11
17 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLI 3 5:49:03 139 12
18 ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3 5:49:03 153 2
19 BEPINK 3 5:49:03 164 40
20 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 3 5:49:03 211 27
21 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 3 5:49:03 230 21
22 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3 5:49:03 240 67
23 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3 5:49:03 249 45
24 LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3 5:49:03 261 72
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== BELGIAN ==

Baloise Ladies Tour

CYCLING o
EST.182- BQIO|se
Tour
Jongerenklassement - Classement du meilleur Jeune - Youth Classification
Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist

Rank Nr Name Team Time

1 93 NED 100 157 612 68 KOOL Charlotte NXTG RACING 1:56:21
2 45NED 100 155 097 75 VAN DER HULST Amber PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 1:56:21
3 225NED 100 110 274 66 MEISTROK Susanne PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT 1:56:21
4 172GBR 100 154 706 72 KAY Anha TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS 1:56:21
5 134 BEL 100 110 267 59 TRUYEN Marthe PLANTUR-PURA 1:56:21
6 44 NED 100 231 444 83 NOOIJEN Lieke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 1:56:21
7 175 BEL 100 262 683 88 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Mario TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS 1:56:21
8 96GBR 100 110 339 34 WADSWORTH Emily NXTG RACING 1:56:21
9 156NOR 100 197 621 16 TVEIT Nora TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 1:56:21
10 16 NED 100 227 503 22 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 1:56:21
11 186 NED 100 228 631 83 VAN WERSCH Anna MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 1:56:21
12 82 NED 100 226 800 95 JANSEN Noa DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA 1:56:21
13 135NED 100 155 413 03 VAN ALPHEN Aniek PLANTUR-PURA 1:56:21
14 213GBR 100 804 872 47 NELSON Josie ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 1:56:21
15 54 BLR 100 145 856 49 KOLESAVA Anastasiya WCC TEAM 1:56:21
16 122 NZL 100 219 179 40 CHRISTIE Henrietta BEPINK 1:56:21
17 245NED 100 232 160 23 VAN DIJKE Demi S-BIKES DOLTCINI 1:56:21
18 146 NED 100 227 228 38 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM 1:56:21
19 203 NED 100 598 241 26 VAN EMPEL Fem BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE 1:56:21
20 151 NED 100 226 923 24 BOOGAARD Emma TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 1:56:21
21 46 NED 100 228 141 78 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 1:56:21
22 75 SUI 100 347 941 83 RUEGG Noemi STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN C 1:56:21
23 123 ITA 100 304 838 48 CRESTANELLO Lara BEPINK 1:56:21
24 5GER 100 438 423 64 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING 1:56:21
25 215 BEL 101 143522 70 THEYS Hanna ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 1:56:21
26 72 FRA 100 259 810 28 GRANGIER India STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN C 1:56:21
27 56 CAN 100 557 87512 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine WCC TEAM 1:56:21
28 52 RSA 100 800 360 94 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Fran WCC TEAM 1:56:21
29 41 NED 100 227 721 46 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 1:56:21
30 132 NED 100 095 216 43 BAKKER Manon PLANTUR-PURA 1:56:21
31 236 NED 100 157 052 90 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 1:56:21
32 125 SVK 100 460 959 96 JENCUSOVA Nora BEPINK 1:56:21
33 91SWE 100 223 033 14 BORGSTROM Julia NXTG RACING 1:56:21
34 53 ERI 100 638 182 03 KIDANE Desiet WCC TEAM 1:56:21
35 94 NED 100 227 927 58 PLUIMERS lIse NXTG RACING 1:56:21
36 124 CZE 100 153 353 77 HAJKOVA Markéta BEPINK 1:56:21
37 126 ITA 100 306 167 19 SAVI Prisca BEPINK 1:56:21
38 152NOR 100 148 670 50 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 1:56:21
39 211 BEL 101 138 946 53 CASSIERS Cato ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 1:56:21
40 201 BEL 1D 065 009 88 BROUWERS Julie BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE 1:56:21
41 3 AUS 100 878 422 71 BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING 1:56:21
42 115GBR 100 235 056 09 TURNBULL Fiona LVIV CYCLING TEAM 1:56:21
43 166 NED 100 157 057 95 WASMUS Nienke GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 1:56:21
44 136 NED 100 105 928 85 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge PLANTUR-PURA 1:56:21
45 112GBR 100 239 200 79 ENEVER Sophie LVIV CYCLING TEAM 1:56:21
46 86 BEL 100 649 639 14 LENAERS Jade DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA 1:56:21
47 226 BEL 100 111 414 42 PEETERS Jinse PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT 1:56:21
48 222 BEL 100 649 525 94 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT 1:56:21
49 241 BEL 100 649 841 22 DEBOUCK Elena S-BIKES DOLTCINI 1:56:21
50 153NOR 100 148 671 51 GJ@S Martine TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 1:56:21
51 71 FRA 100 159 998 29 ABGRALL Noemie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN C 1:56:21
52 195 ITA 100 153 391 18 GUAZZINI Vittoria ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 1:56:21
53 196 ITA 100 153 363 87 PATERNOSTER Letizia ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 1:56:21
54 194 ITA 100 156 623 49 FIDANZA Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 1:56:21
55 76 FRA 100 699 791 17 SQUIBAN Maeva STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN C 1:56:21
56 174GER 100 363 274 90 MAYRHOFER Lucy TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS 1:56:21
57 163SWE 100 110 485 83 LUNDMARK Clara GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 1:56:21
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Insurance
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== BELGIAN =

CYCLING

-EST.1862-

Baloise Ladies Tour

Puntenklassement-Classement des points-Points classification
(Punten aankomst + Rushes - Points arrivée + Rushes - Points Finish + sprints)
Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist

sUCI

Rang Rugnr Naam-Nom Ploeg-Equipe Punten-Points
1 93 KOOL Charlotte NXTG RACING 20
2 192 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 15
3 23 GUARISCHI Barbara MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 12
4 31 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 10
5 36 VAN DEN BOS Jip JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 8
6 14 MAJERUS Christine TEAM SD WORX 6
7 63 DRUYTS Kelly BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4
8 1 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING 3
9 73 LE BAIL Elodie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN CYCLIN 2
10 45 VAN DER HULST Amber PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 1
11 16 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 0
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CYCLING Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist Bal o
5T 1862- . .. . . aloise
Rushes - Sprint Intermediaires - Intermediate Sprints Tour
Rank Nr Name Team Bonification
CADZAND KM 19
1 192 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:03
2 16 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 0:00:02
3 36 VAN DEN BOS Jip JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:00:01
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CYCLING
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Baloise Ladies Tour

Beste Belgische Renner - Meilleur Belge- Best Belgian rider
Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist

Rang Rugnr Naam

Ploeg - Equip

Tijd

1 63
2 204
3 134
4 143
5 175
6 141
7 223
8 85
9 144
10 176
11 215
12 62
13 211
14 201
15 205
16 233
17 86
18 226
19 131
20 234
21 222
22 206
23 111
24 212
25 241

DRUYTS Kelly
VAN LOY Ellen
TRUYEN Marthe
DELBAERE Fien

NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion

DE SMEDT Marijke
FRANCK Alicia

DOCX Mieke

DUYCK Ann-Sophie
VAN DE VEL Sara
THEYS Hanna

VAN DEN STEEN Kelly
CASSIERS Cato
BROUWERS Julie
VERDONSCHOT Laura
DEBBOUDT Lensy
LENAERS Jade
PEETERS Jinse

CANT Sanne
GOESSENS Brenda
ZWAENEPOEL Tessa
VERHOEVEN Suzanne
BORREMANS Sarah
D"HONT Silke
DEBOUCK Elena

QBanise

Insurance

GECALOGR TRAXXION

BEL 19891021
BEL 19800916
BEL 19990930
BEL 19960421
BEL 19990107
BEL 19710517
BEL 19941204
BEL 19960608
BEL 19870723
BEL 19940806
BEL 19990614
BEL 19950901
BEL 20000417
BEL 20021223
BEL 19961204
BEL 19770920
BEL 20011130
BEL 19990526
BEL 19901008
BEL 19980504
BEL 20010927
BEL 19960508
BEL 19880804
BEL 19970412
BEL 20020507

BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE

BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
PLANTUR-PURA

MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS
MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT
DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA
MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA
PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT
PLANTUR-PURA

KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
LVIV CYCLING TEAM

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

S-BIKES DOLTCINI
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CYCLING
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Baloise Ladies Tour

Beste Nederlandse Renner - Meilleur Pays-bas - Best Netherlands rider

Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist

nméﬁ’l
/"\S‘\/"‘\
Baloise
Tour

Rang Rugnr Naam Ploeg - Equip Tijd
1 93 KOOL Charlotte NED 19990506 NXTG RACING

2 36 VAN DEN BOS Jip NED 19960412 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

3 45 VAN DER HULST Amber NED 19990921 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

4 225 MEISTROK Susanne NED 19991008 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT

5 44 NOOIJEN Lieke NED 20010720 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

6 16 UNEKEN Lonneke NED 20000302 TEAM SD WORX

7 43 MARKUS Femke NED 19961117 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

8 35 SWINKELS Karlijn NED 19981028 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

9 186 VAN WERSCH Anna NED 20010814 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK

10 64 VAN GOGH Natalie NED 19740914 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE

11 82 JANSEN Noa NED 20001126 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA
12 145 VAN HOUTUM Céline NED 19970312 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM

13 135 VAN ALPHEN Aniek NED 19990201 PLANTUR-PURA

14 81 BAKKER Minke NED 19970311 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA
15 133 KASTELWN Yara NED 19970809 PLANTUR-PURA

16 245 VAN DIJKE Demi NED 20010427 S-BIKES DOLTCINI

17 146 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie NED 20010311 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM

18 203 VAN EMPEL Fem NED 20020903 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
19 151 BOOGAARD Emma NED 20001020 TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS

20 46 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie NED 20020713 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

21 41 BREDEWOLD Mischa NED 20000620 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

22 132 BAKKER Manon NED 19990715 PLANTUR-PURA

23 236 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty NED 19990909 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

24 94 PLUIMERS llse NED 20020429 NXTG RACING

25 224 VAN ANROOLJ Lindy NED 19960708 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT

26 42 DE GAST Belle NED 19910204 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

27 61 DE JONG Demi NED 19950211 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE

28 34 SOET Aafke NED 19971123 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

29 166 WASMUS Nienke NED 19991023 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING

30 136 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge NED 19990812 PLANTUR-PURA

31 242 LIEGEOIS Desiree NED 19970929 S-BIKES DOLTCINI

32 202 KAPTHEIJNS Maud NED 19940928 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
33 164 TON Quinty NED 19980804 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING

34 74 PRUISSCHER Arianna NED 19980807 STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN C
35 183 DOMMANSCHET Sharon NED 19980105 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK
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Baloise Ladies Tour

= BELGIAN = PR

CYCLING Algemeen individueel klassement- Classement individuel général - g 1 -
e General Classification aloise
Tour
na Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist
Rank Nr UCIID Name Team Time Gap

1 41 J NED 100 227 721 46 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:40:43 0:00:00
2 1 GER 100 089 658 14 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING 4:40:45 0:00:02
3 31 GBR 100 237 690 24 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 4:40:47 0:00:04
4 192 ITA 100 101 826 57 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 4:40:47 0:00:04
5 5 J GER 100 438 423 64 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING 4:40:55 0:00:12
6 16 J NED 100 227 503 22 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 4:40:55 0:00:12
7 155 GER 100 075 201 10 KROGER Mieke TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:40:56 0:00:13
8 23 ITA 100 058 863 65 GUARISCHI Barbara MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 4:40:58 0:00:15
9 45 J NED 100 155 097 75 VAN DER HULST Amber PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:40:58 0:00:15
10 44 J NED 100 231 444 83 NOOIJEN Lieke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:40:58 0:00:15
11 2 GBR 100 081 305 03 BARNES Alice CANYON//SRAM RACING 4:40:59 0:00:16
12 6 POL 100 086 824 90 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CANYON//SRAM RACING 4:40:59 0:00:16
13 11 CAN 100 046 165 74 CANUEL Karol-Ann TEAM SD WORX 4:40:59 0:00:16
14 36 NED 100 097 963 74 VAN DEN BOS Jip JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 4:41:01 0:00:18
15 14 LUX 100 056 699 35 MAJERUS Christine TEAM SD WORX 4:41:04 0:00:21
16 194 J ITA 100 156 623 49 FIDANZA Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 4:41:05 0:00:22
17 35 NED 100 098 571 03 SWINKELS Karlijn JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 4:41:05 0:00:22
18 144 * BEL 100 079 715 62 DUYCK Ann-Sophie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:06 0:00:23
19 64 NED 100 070 737 08 VAN GOGH Natalie BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:06 0:00:23
20 21 ESP 100 086 511 68 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 4:41:06 0:00:23
21 76 J FRA 100699 791 17 SQUIBAN Maeva STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 4:41:06 0:00:23
22 164 NED 100 233 801 15 TON Quinty GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 4:41:07 0:00:24
23 32 GER 100 046 031 37 KASPER Romy JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 4:41:.07 0:00:24
24 62 * BEL 100 086 988 60 VAN DEN STEEN Kelly BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:.07 0:00:24
25 176 * BEL 100 600 935 04 VAN DE VEL Sara TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 4:41:08 0:00:25
26 34 NED 100 133 445 54 SOET Aafke JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 4:41:08 0:00:25
27 94 J NED 100 227 927 58 PLUIMERS lIse NXTG RACING 4:41:09 0:00:26
28 4 NZL 100 156 060 68 HARRIS Ella CANYON//SRAM RACING 4:41:09 0:00:26
29 43 NED 100 160 318 58 MARKUS Femke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:41:10 0:00:27
30 93 J NED 100 157 612 68 KOOL Charlotte NXTG RACING 4:41:10 0:00:27
31 133 NED 100 089 901 63 KASTELIJN Yara PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:11 0:00:28
32 154 NOR 100 929 103 21 IVERSEN Ane TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:11 0:00:28
33 136 J NED 100 105 928 85 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:11 0:00:28
34 83 AUT 100 098 623 55 SCHWEINBERGER Christina DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:41:11 0:00:28
35 22 ESP 100 086 018 60 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 4:41:12 0:00:29
36 131* BEL 100 032 939 40 CANT Sanne PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:12 0:00:29
37 65 ISR 100 075 215 24 GAFINOVITZ Rotem BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:12 0:00:29
38 74 NED 100 148 336 07 PRUISSCHER Arianna STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 4:41:13 0:00:30
39 84 AUT 100 098 622 54 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:41:13 0:00:30
40 191 ITA 100 107 132 28 ALZINI Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 4:41:14 0:00:31
41 91 J SWE 100 223 033 14 BORGSTROM Julia NXTG RACING 4:41:14 0:00:31
42 146 J NED 100 227 228 38 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:15 0:00:32
43 224 NED 100 089 902 64 VAN ANROOIJ Lindy PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 4:41:15 0:00:32
44 3 J AUS 100 878 422 71 BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING 4:41:15 0:00:32
45 46 J NED 100 228 141 78 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:41:15 0:00:32
46 174 J GER 100 363 274 90 MAYRHOFER Lucy TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 4:41:15 0:00:32
47 196 J ITA 100 153 363 87 PATERNOSTER Letizia ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 4:41:18 0:00:35
48 26 ESP 100 098 041 55 TERUEL RIBES Alba MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 4:41:18 0:00:35
49 236 J NED 100 157 052 90 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 4:41:18 0:00:35
50 75 J SUI 100 347 941 83 RUEGG Noemi STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 4:41:18 0:00:35
51 203 J NED 100598 241 26 VAN EMPEL Fem BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 4:41:18 0:00:35
52 213 J GBR 100 804 872 47 NELSON Josie ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:18 0:00:35
53 72 J FRA 100 259 810 28 GRANGIER India STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 4:41:19 0:00:36
54 25 ESP 100 068 861 72 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Glori MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 4:41:19 0:00:36
55 135 J NED 100 155 413 03 VAN ALPHEN Aniek PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:19 0:00:36
56 141* BEL 100 048 337 15 DE SMEDT Marijke MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:19 0:00:36
57 96 J GBR 100 110 339 34 WADSWORTH Emily NXTG RACING 4:41:20 0:00:37
58 52 J RSA 100 800 360 94 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Fran WCC TEAM 4:41:20 0:00:37
59 171 FIN 100 101 260 73 GRONDAHL Antonia TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 4:41:20 0:00:37
60 204 * BEL 100 070 534 96 VAN LOY Ellen BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 4:41:21 0:00:38
61 55 SVK 100 086 256 07 MEDVEDOVA Tereza WCC TEAM 4:41:21 0:00:38
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== BELGIAN ==

CYCLING

Baloise Ladies Tour

-
/-\S\/'\

Algemeen individueel klassement- Classement individuel général - Baloi
R General Classification aloise
Tour
na Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist
Rank Nr UCIID Name Team Time Gap

62 122 J NZL 100 219 179 40 CHRISTIE Henrietta BEPINK 4:41:22 0:00:39
63 82 J NED 100 226 800 95 JANSEN Noa DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:41:22 0:00:39
64 33 DEN 100 096 371 34 MATHIESEN Pernille JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 4:41:23 0:00:40
65 161 GBR 100 101 994 31 COLBORNE Henrietta GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 4:41:23 0:00:40
66 172 J GBR 100 154 706 72 KAY Anna TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 4:41:24 0:00:41
67 54 J BLR 100 145 856 49 KOLESAVA Anastasiya WCC TEAM 4:41:24 0:00:41
68 225 J NED 100 110 274 66 MEISTROK Susanne PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 4:41:25 0:00:42
69 114 NZL 100 221 702 41 MACGREGOR Bronwyn LVIV CYCLING TEAM 4:41:25 0:00:42
70 113 ESP 100 099 977 51 LOPEZ LLULL Margarita LVIV CYCLING TEAM 4:41:25 0:00:42
71 134* J BEL 100110 267 59 TRUYEN Marthe PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:26 0:00:43
72 163 J SWE 100 110 485 83 LUNDMARK Clara GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 4:41:26 0:00:43
73 61 NED 100 086 689 52 DE JONG Demi BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:26 0:00:43
74 132 J NED 100 095 216 43 BAKKER Manon PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:27 0:00:44
75 124 J CZE 100 153 353 77 HAJKOVA Markéta BEPINK 4:41:27 0:00:44
76 206 * BEL 100 106 117 80 VERHOEVEN Suzanne BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 4:41:27 0:00:44
77 42 NED 100 231 304 40 DE GAST Belle PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:41:28 0:00:45
78 205* BEL 100 091 262 66 VERDONSCHOT Laura BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 4:41:28 0:00:45
79 112 J GBR 100 239 200 79 ENEVER Sophie LVIV CYCLING TEAM 4:41:28 0:00:45
80 13 FRA 100 065 789 07 FOURNIER Roxane TEAM SD WORX 4:41:28 0:00:45
81 53 J ERI 100 638 182 03 KIDANE Desiet WCC TEAM 4:41:29 0:00:46
82 151 J NED 100 226 923 24 BOOGAARD Emma TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:29 0:00:46
83 245 J NED 100 232 160 23 VAN DIJKE Demi S-BIKES DOLTCINI 4:41:29 0:00:46
84 193 ITA 100 107 147 43 BARBIERI Rachele ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 4:41:29 0:00:46
85 166 J NED 100 157 057 95 WASMUS Nienke GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 4:41:30 0:00:47
86 85* BEL 100 098 619 51 DOCX Mieke DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:41:31 0:00:48
87 215* J BEL 101 143522 70 THEYS Hanna ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:32 0:00:49
88 186 J NED 100 228 631 83 VAN WERSCH Anna MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 4:41:32 0:00:49
89 156 J NOR 100 197 621 16 TVEIT Nora TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:32 0:00:49
90 183 NED 100 157 045 83 DOMMANSCHET Sharon MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 4:41:32 0:00:49
91 125 J SVK 100 460 959 96 JENCUSOVA Nora BEPINK 4:41:33 0:00:50
92 71 J FRA 100 159 998 29 ABGRALL Noemie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 4:41:33 0:00:50
93 195 J ITA 100 153 391 18 GUAZZINI Vittoria ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 4:41:33 0:00:50
94 143 * BEL 100 097 776 81 DELBAERE Fien MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:34 0:00:51
95 66 ITA 100 075 243 52 RATTO Rossella BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:34 0:00:51
96 145 NED 100 132 400 76 VAN HOUTUM C¢éline MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:34 0:00:51
97 51 MAR 100 495 586 94 EL HAYANI Fatima Zahra WCC TEAM 4:41:34 0:00:51
98 81 NED 100 157 834 96 BAKKER Minke DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:41:35 0:00:52
99 216 IRL 100 110 533 34 MCDERMOTT Ellen ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:35 0:00:52
100 115 J GBR 100 235 056 09 TURNBULL Fiona LVIV CYCLING TEAM 4:41:36 0:00:53
101 211* J BEL 101 138 946 53 CASSIERS Cato ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:36 0:00:53
102 231 IRL 100 628 609 33 COTTER Imogen KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 4:41:37 0:00:54
103 223* BEL 100 081 289 84 FRANCK Alicia PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 4:41:39 0:00:56
104 56 J CAN 100 557 875 12 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine WCC TEAM 4:41:39 0:00:56
105 152 J NOR 100 148 670 50 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:39 0:00:56
106 202 NED 100 094 848 63 KAPTHEIIJNS Maud BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 4:41:40 0:00:57
107 234* BEL 100 155 931 36 GOESSENS Brenda KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 4:41:40 0:00:57
108 214 DEN 100 145 357 35 HOLMSGAARD Trine ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:40 0:00:57
109 63 * BEL 100 047 793 53 DRUYTS Kelly BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:41 0:00:58
110 153 J NOR 100 148 671 51 GJDS Martine TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:43 0:01:00
111 235 LAT 100 089 048 83 ROZLAPA Dana KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 4:41:43 0:01:00
112 244 FIN 100 097 119 06 VAINIONPAA Laura S-BIKES DOLTCINI 4:41:45 0:01:02
113 233* BEL 100 023 107 05 DEBBOUDT Lensy KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 4:41:46 0:01:03
114 185 FIN 100 111 392 20 KANGAS Minna-Maria MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 4:41:46 0:01:03
115 121 ITA 100 149 648 58 CANVELLI Vania BEPINK 4:41:47 0:01:04
116 126 J ITA 100 306 167 19 SAVI Prisca BEPINK 4:41:50 0:01:07
117 201* J BEL ID 065009 88 BROUWERS Julie BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 4:41:58 0:01:15
118 241* J BEL 100 649 841 22 DEBOUCK Elena S-BIKES DOLTCINI 4:42:08 0:01:25
119 86* J BEL 100 649 639 14 LENAERS Jade DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:42:10 0:01:27
120 222* J BEL 100 649 525 94 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 4:42:20 0:01:37
121 212* BEL 100 160 561 10 D'"HONT Silke ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:42:25 0:01:42
122 111* BEL 100 135 772 53 BORREMANS Sarah LVIV CYCLING TEAM 4:42:25 0:01:42
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— . Baloise Ladies Tour N
w BELGIAN ,-\S\,.\

CYCLING Algemeen individueel Klassement- Classement individuel général - g 1 =
e General Classification
Tour
na Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist
Rank Nr UCIID Name Team Time Gap
123 73 FRA 100 064 881 69 LE BAIL Elodie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 4:42:58 0:02:15
124 175* J BEL 100 262 683 88 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Mario TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 4:42:59 0:02:16
125 226* J BEL 100111 414 42 PEETERS Jinse PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 4:43:17 0:02:34
126 123 J ITA 100 304 838 48 CRESTANELLO Lara BEPINK 4:43:25 0:02:42
127 242 NED 100 759 134 93 LIEGEOIS Desiree S-BIKES DOLTCINI 4:43:51 0:03:08
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m— L GIAN = Baloise Ladies Tour _UCI

BYU”NB Algemeen ploegenklassement - Classement général par équipes -
-£ST.1862- . . /—-\S
General Team Classification Boi '
na Rit2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist . o"f:ur
Rank Team Time
1 CANYON//SRAM RACING 14:02:41
2 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 14:02:49
3 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 14:02:56
4 ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 14:03:01
5 TEAM SD WORX 14:03:02
6 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 14:03:18
7 NXTG RACING 14:03:28
8 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 14:03:29
9 PLANTUR-PURA 14:03:34
10 STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN CYCLING 14:03:35
11 TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 14:03:36
12 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM 14:03:40
13 TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS 14:03:43
14 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEAM 14:03:46
15 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 14:04.02
16 WCC TEAM 14:04:05
17 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TEAM 14:04:06
18 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT 14:04:12
19 LVIV CYCLING TEAM 14:04:18
20 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 14:04:21
21 BEPINK 14:04:22
22 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 14:04:25
23 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 14:04:43
24 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 14:05:22
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Baloise Ladies Tour .UCI

Algemeen Jongerenklassement - Classement Géneral du Meilleur Jeune -
/‘\S ~

== BELGIAN ==
CYCLING

-EST.1882-

General Youth Classification

na Rit2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist Baloise
Tour
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time Places
1 41 NED 100 227 721 46 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:40:43 80
2 5 GER 100 438 423 64 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING 4:40:55 122
3 16 NED 100 227 503 22 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 4:40:55 37
4 45 NED 100 155 097 75 VAN DER HULST Amber PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:40:58 23
5 44 NED 100 231 444 83 NOOIJEN Lieke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:40:58 41
6 194 ITA 100 156 623 49 FIDANZA Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 4:41:05 148
7 76 FRA 100 699 79117 SQUIBAN Maeva STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARIT 4:41:06 210
8 94 NED 100 227 927 58 PLUIMERS llse NXTG RACING 4:41:09 200
9 93 NED 100 157 612 68 KOOL Charlotte NXTG RACING 4:41:10 65
10 136 NED 100 105928 85 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:11 212
11 91 SWE 100 223 03314 BORGSTROM Julia NXTG RACING 4:41:14 156
12 146 NED 100 227 228 38 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCL 4:41:15 149
13 3 AUS 100878 422 71 BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING 4:41:15 221
14 46 NED 100 228 141 78 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:41:15 198
15 174 GER 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION L 4:41:15 208
16 196 ITA 100 153 363 87 PATERNOSTER Letizia ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 4:41:18 249
17 236 NED 100157 052 90 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 4:41:18 193
18 75 SUI 100 347 941 83 RUEGG Noemi STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARIT 4:41:18 161
19 203 NED 100598 241 26 VAN EMPEL Fem BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZE 4:41:18 147
20 213 GBR 100 804 872 47 NELSON Josie ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:18 100
21 72 FRA 100 259 810 28 GRANGIER India STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARIT 4:41:19 163
22 135 NED 100 155 413 03 VAN ALPHEN Aniek PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:19 134
23 96 GBR 100 110 33934 WADSWORTH Emily NXTG RACING 4:41:20 104
24 52 RSA 100 800 360 94 JANSE VAN RENSBURG France WCC TEAM 4:41:20 183
25 122 NZL 100219 17940 CHRISTIE Henrietta BEPINK 4:41:22 157
26 82 NED 100 226 800 95 JANSEN Noa DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CO 4:41:22 179
27 172 GBR 100 154 706 72 KAY Anna TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION L 4:41:24 100
28 54 BLR 100 145 856 49 KOLESAVA Anastasiya WCC TEAM 4:41:24 165
29 225 NED 100 110274 66 MEISTROK Susanne PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - D 4:41:25 96
30 134 BEL 10011026759 TRUYEN Marthe PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:26 145
31 163 SWE 100 110 485 83 LUNDMARK Clara GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 4:41:26 256
32 132 NED 100 095 216 43 BAKKER Manon PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:27 182
33 124 CZE 100 153 353 77 HAJKOVA Markéta BEPINK 4:41:27 247
34 112 GBR 100 239 200 79 ENEVER Sophie LVIV CYCLING TEAM 4:41:28 253
35 53 ERI 100 638 182 03 KIDANE Desiet WCC TEAM 4:41:29 226
36 151 NED 100 226 923 24 BOOGAARD Emma TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:29 228
37 245 NED 100 232 160 23 VAN DIJKE Demi S-BIKES DOLTCINI 4:41:29 228
38 166 NED 100 157 057 95 WASMUS Nienke GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 4:41:30 212
39 215 BEL 10114352270 THEYS Hanna ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:32 196
40 186 NED 100 228 631 83 VAN WERSCH Anna MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 4:41:32 157
41 156 NOR 100197 621 16 TVEIT Nora TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:32 140
42 125 SVK 100 460 959 96 JENCUSOVA Nora BEPINK 4:41:33 247
43 71 FRA 100 159 998 29 ABGRALL Noemie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARIT 4:41:33 278
44 195 ITA 100153 391 18 GUAZZINI Vittoria ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 4:41:33 252
45 115 GBR 100 235056 09 TURNBULL Fiona LVIV CYCLING TEAM 4:41:36 282
46 211 BEL 101 138946 53 CASSIERS Cato ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:36 289
47 56 CAN 100557 87512 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine WCC TEAM 4:41:39 252
48 152 NOR 100 148 670 50 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:39 289
49 153 NOR 100 148 67151 GJ@S Martine TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:43 326
50 126 ITA 100306 167 19 SAVI Prisca BEPINK 4:41:50 314
51 201 BEL 1D 065009 88 BROUWERS Julie BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZE 4:41:58 315
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= BELGIAN = Baloise Ladies Tour | UCI

UY[}”NB Algemeen Jongerenklassement - Classement Géneral du Meilleur Jeune -
-E5T82- General Youth Classification /-\S —
na Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist Baloise
Tour
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time Places
52 241 BEL 100649 841 22 DEBOUCK Elena S-BIKES DOLTCINI 4:42:08 328
53 86 BEL 100649 639 14 LENAERS Jade DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CO 4:42:10 349
54 222 BEL 100 649 52594 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - D 4:42:20 354
55 175 BEL 100 262 683 88 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION L 4:42:59 265
56 226 BEL 100 111 414 42 PEETERS Jinse PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - D 4:43:17 331
57 123 ITA 100 304 838 48 CRESTANELLO Lara BEPINK 4:43:25 305
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== BELGIAN ==

CYCLING

-E§T.1862-

Baloise Ladies Tour

General Points Classification

Algemeen puntenklassement - Classement général aux points -

Rang Rugnr Naam-Nom

na Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist

Ploeg-Equipe

Punten-Points

1 31
2 41
3 93
4 23
5 1
6 192
7 164
8 62
9 16
10 36
11 14
12 45
13 5
14 63
15 194
16 155
17 73
18 44
19 43

HENDERSON Anna
BREDEWOLD Mischa
KOOL Charlotte
GUARISCHI Barbara
KLEIN Lisa

BALSAMO Elisa

TON Quinty

VAN DEN STEEN Kelly
UNEKEN Lonneke
VAN DEN BOS Jip
MAJERUS Christine
VAN DER HULST Amber
LUDWIG Hannah
DRUYTS Kelly
FIDANZA Martina
KROGER Mieke

LE BAIL Elodie
NOOIJEN Lieke
MARKUS Femke

QBaloise

Insurance

GECALBAR TRAXXION

JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

NXTG RACING

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
CANYON//SRAM RACING

ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE
TEAM SD WORX

JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM
TEAM SD WORX

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
CANYON//SRAM RACING

BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE
ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS
STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

24
20
20
18
15
15
15
12
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== BELGIAN ==
CYCLING

-EST.1882-

Baloise Ladies Tour

Algemeen rushesklassement - Classement général des rush -

General sprint classification

na Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist

sUCI

Rank Nr Name Team Points
1 192 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 12
2 16 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 6
3 1 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING 2
4 31 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 2
5 36 VAN DEN BOS Jip JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 2



== BELGIAN ==
CYCLING

-EST.1882-

Baloise Ladies Tour

General Classification Belgian Rider

na Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist

sUCI

Alg Klassement Belgische Renner -Classement Géneral Meilleur Belge -

Rang Rugnr Naam Ploeg - Equip Tijd Plaatsen
1 144 DUYCK Ann-Sophie BEL 19870723 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:06 112
2 62 VAN DEN STEEN Kelly BEL 19950901 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:07 140
3 176 VAN DE VEL Sara BEL 19940806 TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 4:41:08 142
4 131 CANT Sanne BEL 19901008 PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:12 162
5 141 DE SMEDT Marijke BEL 19710517 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:19 165
6 204 VAN LOY Ellen BEL 19800916 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 4:41:21 127
7 134 TRUYEN Marthe BEL 19990930 PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:26 145
8 206 VERHOEVEN Suzanne BEL 19960508 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 4:41:27 236
9 205 VERDONSCHOT Laura BEL 19961204 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 4:41:28 273
10 85 DOCX Mieke BEL 19960608 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:41:31 178
11 215 THEYS Hanna BEL 19990614 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:32 196
12 143 DELBAERE Fien BEL 19960421 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:34 147
13 211 CASSIERS Cato BEL 20000417 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:41:36 289
14 223 FRANCK Alicia BEL 19941204 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 4:41:39 195
15 234 GOESSENS Brenda BEL 19980504 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 4:41:40 329
16 63 DRUYTS Kelly BEL 19891021 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:41 141
17 233 DEBBOUDT Lensy BEL 19770920 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 4:41:46 311
18 201 BROUWERS Julie BEL 20021223 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 4:41:58 315
19 241 DEBOUCK Elena BEL 20020507 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 4:42:08 328
20 86 LENAERS Jade BEL 20011130 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:42:10 349
21 222 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa BEL 20010927 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 4:42:20 354
22 212 D'HONT Silke BEL 19970412 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4:42:25 344
23 111 BORREMANS Sarah BEL 19880804 LVIV CYCLING TEAM 4:42:25 359
24 175 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion BEL 19990107 TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 4:42:59 265
25 226 PEETERS Jinse BEL 19990526 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 4:43:17 331
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== DELGIAN == Baloise Ladies Tour S\
'Y FanN
CYCLING Alg Klassement Nederlandse Renner -Classement Géneral Meilleur Baloi
ST 1882- ‘e . . aloise
Pays-Bas- General Classification Netherlands Rider Tour
na Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand - Knokke Heist
Rang Rugnr Naam Ploeg - Equip Tijd Plaatsen
1 41 BREDEWOLD Mischa NED 20000620 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:40:43 80
2 16 UNEKEN Lonneke NED 20000302 TEAM SD WORX 4:40:55 37
3 45 VAN DER HULST Amber NED 19990921 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:40:58 23
4 44 NOOIJEN Lieke NED 20010720 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:40:58 41
5 36 VAN DEN BOS Jip NED 19960412 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 4:41:01 52
6 35 SWINKELS Karlijn NED 19981028 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 4:41:05 74
7 64 VAN GOGH Natalie NED 19740914 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:06 107
8 164 TON Quinty NED 19980804 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 4:41:07 186
9 34 SOET Aafke NED 19971123 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 4:41:08 211
10 94 PLUIMERS lIse NED 20020429 NXTG RACING 4:41:09 200
11 43 MARKUS Femke NED 19961117 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:41:10 66
12 93 KOOL Charlotte NED 19990506 NXTG RACING 4:41:10 65
13 133 KASTELIIN Yara NED 19970809 PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:11 111
14 136 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge NED 19990812 PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:11 212
15 74 PRUISSCHER Arianna NED 19980807 STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 4:41:13 191
16 146 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie NED 20010311 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:15 149
17 224 VAN ANROOIJ Lindy NED 19960708 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 4:41:15 205
18 46 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie NED 20020713 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:41:15 198
19 236 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty NED 19990909 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 4:41:18 193
20 203 VAN EMPEL Fem NED 20020903 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 4:41:18 147
21 135 VAN ALPHEN Aniek NED 19990201 PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:19 134
22 82 JANSEN Noa NED 20001126 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:41:22 179
23 225 MEISTROK Susanne NED 19991008 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 4:41:25 96
24 61 DE JONG Demi NED 19950211 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 4:41:26 221
25 132 BAKKER Manon NED 19990715 PLANTUR-PURA 4:41:27 182
26 42 DE GAST Belle NED 19910204 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 4:41:28 239
27 151 BOOGAARD Emma NED 20001020 TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 4:41:29 228
28 245 VAN DIJKE Demi NED 20010427 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 4:41:29 228
29 166 WASMUS Nienke NED 19991023 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 4:41:30 212
30 186 VAN WERSCH Anna NED 20010814 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 4:41:32 157
31 183 DOMMANSCHET Sharon NED 19980105 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 4:41:32 243
32 145 VAN HOUTUM Céline NED 19970312 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 4:41:34 155
33 81 BAKKER Minke NED 19970311 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 4:41:35 164
34 202 KAPTHEIINS Maud NED 19940928 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 4:41:40 313
35 242 LIEGEOIS Desiree NED 19970929 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 4:43:51 358
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= BEI GIAN = Baloise Ladies Tour !
CYCLING U CI

LR Dragers Truien - Porteurs des maillots
na Rit 2a 10/07/2021 Cadzand Knokke Heist

Algemeen Individueel Klassement / Leider - Blue Jersey
41 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

Algemeen Individueel Klassement / Drager - Blue Jersey
41 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

Algemeen Puntenklassement / Leider - Red Jersey
31 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

Algemeen Puntenklassement / Drager - Red Jersey
31 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

Jongerenklassement / Leider - White jersey
41 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

Jongerenklassement / Drager - White jersey
5 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING

Algemeen Rushesklassement / Leider - Punten jersey
192 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

Algemeen Rushesklassement / Drager - Punten jersey
192 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

Beste Nederlandse renster / Leider - Orange Jersey
41 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

Beste Nederandse renster / Drager - Orange Jersey
16 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX

Beste Belgische renster / Leider - Black Jersey
144 DUYCK Ann-Sophie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM

Beste Belgische renster / Drager - Black Jersey
144 DUYCK Ann-Sophie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM



m— ELGIAN = /_S\“f_\ Baloise Ladies Tour !UCI

BYE,!;J,NG Baloise van 8/07/2021 tot 11/07/2021
Tour Klasse WE 2.1
10/07/2021 Communique nr 4

Rit 2a Cadzand - Knokke Heist
Beslissingen van het college van commissarissen - Communigue Du College des commissaires

Due to a fall in the last 3 km, all riders have the same time.
DOOR VALPARTIJ IN LAATSTE 3 KM krijgen alle rensters dezelfde tijd
En raison d'une chute dans les 3 derniers kilomeétres, tous les coureurs ont le méme temps.

Het college van commissarissen - Le college des commissaires

Pgi1/1
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Baloise Ladies Tour

-

— —
= BELGIAN == | SS
CYCLING Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke Y XanN
L ]
Ll UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT Baloise
Tour
Deelnemers: 127 7,6 km Duurtijd 0:09:16 Gemid. 49,2086
RangRugnr Naam Club Tijd Achterstand Straf
1 1 GER100 089 658 14 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:09:16 ,000
2 155 GER100 075201 10 KROGER Mieke TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:09:16 ,508 0:00:00
3 J 5 GER100 43842364 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:09:28 ,539 0:00:12
4 31 GBR 100 237 690 24 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:09:29 ,203 0:00:13
5 11 CAN100 046 165 74 CANUEL Karol-Ann TEAM SD WORX 0:09:29 ,852 0:00:13
6 J 44 NED100 231 444 83 NOOIJEN Lieke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:09:35,703 0:00:19
7 6 POL100 086 824 90 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:09:40 ,484 0:00:24
8 J195 ITA100 153 391 18 GUAZZINI Vittoria ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:09:41 ,039 0:00:25
9 J 41 NED100 227 721 46 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:09:41 484 0:00:25
10 2 GBR100 081 305 03 BARNES Alice CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:09:42 609 0:00:26
11 33 DEN100 096 371 34 MATHIESEN Pernille JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:09:45 641 0:00:29
12* 144 BEL100 079 715 62 DUYCK Ann-Sophie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES C 0:09:46 172 0:00:30
13 64 NED 100 070 737 08 VAN GOGH Natalie BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:09:46 ,930 0:00:30
14 36 NED 100 097 963 74 VAN DEN BOS Jip JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:09:48 555 0:00:32
15 14 LUX100 056 699 35 MAJERUS Christine TEAM SD WORX 0:09:49 ,000 0:00:33
16 43 NED 100 160 318 58 MARKUS Femke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:09:49 438 0:00:33
17 J196 ITA100 153 363 87 PATERNOSTER Letizia ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:09:50,219 0:00:34
18 J 45 NED100 155 097 75 VAN DER HULST Amber PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:09:51 ,906 0:00:35
19 192 ITA100 101 826 57 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:09:52 859 0:00:36
20 J 16 NED100 227 503 22 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 0:09:54 727 0:00:38
21 235 LAT100 089 048 83 ROZLAPA Dana KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:09:55 ,742 0:00:39
22 4 NZL 100 156 060 68 HARRIS Ella CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:09:56 ,703 0:00:40
23 21 ESP 100 086 511 68 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 0:09:56 ,867 0:00:40
24* 176 BEL 100 600 935 04 VAN DE VEL Sara TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPIO 0:09:58 ,094 0:00:42
25 J 94 NED100 227 927 58 PLUIMERS lIse NXTG RACING 0:09:59 ,438 0:00:43
26 32 GER 100 046 031 37 KASPER Romy JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:09:59 ,961 0:00:43
27 133 NED 100 089 901 63 KASTELIJIN Yara PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:00,336 0:00:44
28 35 NED 100 098 571 03 SWINKELS Karlijn JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:10:01,070 0:00:45
29 191 |ITA100 107 13228 ALZINI Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:10:01 ,141 0:00:45
30 34 NED 100 133 445 54 SOET Aafke JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 0:10:01,781 0:00:45
31 J136 NED100 105 928 85 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:02 ,117 0:00:46
32 83 AUT 100 098 623 55 SCHWEINBERGER Christina  DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS 0:10:04 ,258 0:00:48
33 J 76 FRA100699 791 17 SQUIBAN Maeva STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MA 0:10:04 ,898 0:00:48
34 J194 ITA100 156 623 49 FIDANZA Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:10:06 ,438 0:00:50
35 J146 NED100 227 228 38 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES C 0:10:10 ,945 0:00:54
36 65 ISR 100 075 215 24 GAFINOVITZ Rotem BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:10:12 117 0:00:56
37 J 46 NED100 228 141 78 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:10:12 281 0:00:56
38 J 91 SWE 100 223 033 14 BORGSTROM Julia NXTG RACING 0:10:12 367 0:00:56
39 193 |ITA100 107 147 43 BARBIERI Rachele ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:10:12 680 0:00:56
40* 131 BEL100 032939 40 CANT Sanne PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:12 ,930 0:00:56
41 J 52 RSA100 800 360 94 JANSE VAN RENSBURG FranWCC TEAM 0:10:13,063 0:00:57
42 154 NOR100 929 103 21 IVERSEN Ane TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:10:13,781 0:00:57
43* 141 BEL 100 048 337 15 DE SMEDT Marijke MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES C 0:10:14 039 0:00:58
44 J 71 FRA100 159 998 29 ABGRALL Noemie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MA 0:10:17 ,234 0:01:01
45 164 NED 100 233 801 15 TON Quinty GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 0:10:18 ,641 0:01:02
46* 62 BEL100 086 988 60 VAN DEN STEEN Kelly BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:10:21 281 0:01:05
47 25 ESP 100 068 861 72 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Glori MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 0:10:21 297 0:01:05
48 J 96 GBR100 110 339 34 WADSWORTH Emily NXTG RACING 0:10:21 711 0:01:05
49 55 SVK 100 086 256 07 MEDVEDOVA Tereza WCC TEAM 0:10:22 234 0:01:06
50 J 54 BLR100 145 856 49 KOLESAVA Anastasiya WCC TEAM 0:10:22 633 0:01:06
51 J 75 SUI100 347 941 83 RUEGG Noemi STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MA 0:10:22 727 0:01:06
52 J 93 NED100 157 612 68 KOOL Charlotte NXTG RACING 0:10:22 852 0:01:06
53 J122 NZL100 219 179 40 CHRISTIE Henrietta BEPINK 0:10:22 977 0:01:06
54 23 ITA100 058 863 65 GUARISCHI Barbara MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 0:10:23 ,258 0:01:07
55 66 ITA100 07524352 RATTO Rossella BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:10:23 ,305 0:01:07
56 73 FRA100 064 881 69 LE BAIL Elodie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MA 0:10:24 414 0:01:08
57 84 AUT 100 098 622 54 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin  DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS 0:10:24 469 0:01:08
58* 204 BEL100 07053496 VAN LOY Ellen BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SA 0:10:27 227 0:01:11
59 J 72 FRA100 259 810 28 GRANGIER India STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MA 0:10:27 742 0:01:11
60 171 FIN100 101 260 73 GRONDAHL Antonia TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPIO 0:10:28 ,148 0:01:12
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Baloise Ladies Tour =
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= BELGIAN == | 3\
CYCLING Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke Y XanN
L ]
R UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT Baloise
Tour
Deelnemers: 127 7,6 km Duurtijd 0:09:16 Gemid. 49,2086
RangRugnr Naam Club Tijd Achterstand Straf
61* 85 BEL100098 61951 DOCX Mieke DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS 0:10:29,008  0:01:13
62 J 82 NED100 226 800 95 JANSEN Noa DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS 0:10:29,078  0:01:13
63 13 FRA100 065 789 07 FOURNIER Roxane TEAM SD WORX 0:10:29,195  0:01:13
64 J135 NED100 155413 03 VAN ALPHEN Aniek PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:32,219  0:01:16
65 J125 SVK100 460 959 96 JENCUSOVA Nora BEPINK 0:10:32,727  0:01:16
66 J213 GBR100 804 872 47 NELSON Josie ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:10:33,234  0:01:17
67 J124 CZE100 153 353 77 HAJKOVA Markéta BEPINK 0:10:34 023  0:01:18
68 J236 NED100 157 052 90 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:10:34 047  0:01:18
69 J151 NED100 226 923 24 BOOGAARD Emma TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:10:34,195  0:01:18
70 22 ESP 100 086 018 60 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 0:10:35,656  0:01:19
71*J134 BEL100 110 267 59 TRUYEN Marthe PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:36,820  0:01:20
72 J 53 ERI100 638 182 03 KIDANE Desiet WCC TEAM 0:10:37 ,375  0:01:21
73 J132 NED100 095 216 43 BAKKER Manon PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:38 ,031 0:01:22
74 114 NZL100 221 702 41 MACGREGOR Bronwyn LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:10:38,523  0:01:22
75 J225 NED100 110 274 66 MEISTROK Susanne PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES 0:10:40,578  0:01:24
76 J203 NED100 598 241 26 VAN EMPEL Fem BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SA 0:10:40 578  0:01:24
77 J172 GBR100 154 706 72 KAY Anna TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPIO 0:10:40 ,680 0:01:24
78 161 GBR100 101 994 31 COLBORNE Henrietta GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 0:10:42 094  0:01:26
79*J241 BEL100 649 841 22 DEBOUCK Elena S-BIKES DOLTCINI 0:10:42,230  0:01:26
80 J115 GBR100 235 056 09 TURNBULL Fiona LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:10:42 277  0:01:26
81 224 NED100 089 902 64 VAN ANROOIJ Lindy PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES 0:10:42 523 0:01:26
82*J175 BEL100 262 683 88 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Mario TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPIO 0:10:42 992  0:01:26
83 J186 NED100 228 631 83 VAN WERSCH Anna MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUN 0:10:44 742  0:01:28
84 61 NED 100 086 689 52 DE JONG Demi BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:10:45 391  0:01:29
85 J166 NED 100 157 057 95 WASMUS Nienke GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 0:10:45 508 0:01:29
86*J211 BEL101 138 946 53 CASSIERS Cato ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:10:47 207  0:01:31
87 113 ESP 100099 977 51 LOPEZ LLULL Margarita LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:10:48 742  0:01:32
88* 233 BEL100 023 107 05 DEBBOUDT Lensy KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:10:49 145  0:01:33
89* 143 BEL100 097 776 81 DELBAERE Fien MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES C 0:10:49 211  0:01:33
90* 206 BEL100 106 117 80 VERHOEVEN Suzanne BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SA 0:10:49 906  0:01:33
91 J112 GBR100 239 200 79 ENEVER Sophie LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:10:52,320  0:01:36
92 42 NED100 231 304 40 DE GAST Belle PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:10:53,227  0:01:37
93 183 NED 100 157 045 83 DOMMANSCHET Sharon MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUN 0:10:54 523 0:01:38
94 26 ESP 100 098 041 55 TERUEL RIBES Alba MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 0:10:57 961  0:01:41
95 J245 NED100 232 160 23 VAN DIJKE Demi S-BIKES DOLTCINI 0:10:58,281  0:01:42
96*J226 BEL100 111 414 42 PEETERS Jinse PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES 0:10:58 477  0:01:42
97 231 IRL100 628 609 33 COTTER Imogen KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:10:59 ,336  0:01:43
98 J 56 CAN100 557 875 12 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine WCC TEAM 0:11:01,305  0:01:45
99*J215 BEL101 14352270 THEYS Hanna ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:11:02,430  0:01:46
100 J156 NOR100 197 621 16 TVEIT Nora TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:11:03,813  0:01:47
101 J 3 AUS100 878 422 71 BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:11:04 234 0:01:48
102 51 MAR100 495 586 94 EL HAYANI Fatima Zahra WCC TEAM 0:11:05,555  0:01:49
103* 205 BEL100 091 262 66 VERDONSCHOT Laura BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SA 0:11:07,703  0:01:51
104 81 NED 100 157 834 96 BAKKER Minke DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS 0:11:09 ,453  0:01:53
105 145 NED100 132 400 76 VAN HOUTUM Céline MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES C 0:11:10,469  0:01:54
106 *J 86 BEL 100 649 639 14 LENAERS Jade DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS 0:11:13,230  0:01:57
107 * 223 BEL100 081 289 84 FRANCK Alicia PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES 0:11:14 273  0:01:58
108 121 ITA100 149 648 58 CANVELLI Vania BEPINK 0:11:14 609  0:01:58
109* 63 BEL100 047 793 53 DRUYTS Kelly BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 0:11:16 ,352  0:02:00
110* 212 BEL100 160 561 10 D"HONT Silke ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:11:17 359  0:02:01
111 J153 NOR100 148 671 51 GJ@S Martine TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:11:20,055  0:02:04
112 216 |IRL100 110533 34 MCDERMOTT Ellen ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:11:25 816  0:02:09
113 244 FIN100 097 119 06 VAINIONPAA Laura S-BIKES DOLTCINI 0:11:27 613  0:02:11
114 *J222 BEL100 649 52594 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES 0:11:28 266  0:02:12
115 202 NED100 094 848 63 KAPTHEIIJNS Maud BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SA 0:11:29 969  0:02:13
116 *J201 BELID 065009 88 BROUWERS Julie BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SA 0:11:30,727  0:02:14
117 * 234 BEL100 155 931 36 GOESSENS Brenda KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:11:31,117  0:02:15
118 242 NED100 759 134 93 LIEGEOIS Desiree S-BIKES DOLTCINI 0:11:47 758  0:02:31
119 J123 |TA100 304 838 48 CRESTANELLO Lara BEPINK 0:11:50,184  0:02:34
120 J126 ITA100 306 167 19 SAVI Prisca BEPINK 0:11:55,309  0:02:39
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B — Baloise Ladies Tour “-\“
= E%ﬂﬁg e Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke ~

N
- UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT

L]
Baloise
Tour
Deelnemers: 127 7,6 km Duurtijd 0:09:16 Gemid. 49,2086
RangRugnr Naam Club Tijd Achterstand Straf
121 J152 NOR100 148 670 50 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen  TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:12:06 ,055 0:02:50
122* 111 BEL100 135 772 53 BORREMANS Sarah LVIV CYCLING TEAM

0:12:25 ,184 0:03:09
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— E%ﬂﬁﬁ — Baloise Ladies Tour SRS
e Ploegen klassement-Classement par équipes- Team Classification Baloi.rsgur

Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke

Rank Team Time Places 1st rider
1 CANYON//SRAM RACING 3 0:28:24 11 1
2 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3 0:29:02 29 4
3 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3 0:29:05 31 6
4 TEAM SD WORX 3 0:29:12 40 5
5 ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3 0:29:23 44 8
6 TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3 0:30:03 113 2
7 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEA 3 0:30:10 90 12
8 PLANTUR-PURA 3 0:30:14 98 27
9 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3 0:30:19 95 13
10 NXTG RACING 3 0:30:32 111 25
11 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 3 0:30:40 124 23
12 STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WO 3 0:30:43 128 33
13 WCC TEAM 3 0:30:57 140 41
14 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENT 3 0:30:57 150 32
15 TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICAN 3 0:31:.06 161 24
16 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3 0:31:18 177 21
17 BEPINK 3 0:31:28 185 53
18 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 3 0:31:45 208 45
19 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLI 3 0:31:56 224 58
20 LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3 0:32:08 241 74
21 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI 3 0:32:20 252 75
22 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3 0:32:22 251 66
23 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3 0:33:.07 287 79
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Baloise Ladies Tour

[ | ]
= BELGIAN = SR
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BYEE!NG Baloise
Tour
Jongerenklassement - Classement du meilleur Jeune - Youth Classification
Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke
Rank Nr Name Team Time
1 5GER 100 438 423 64 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:09:28
2 44 NED 100 231 444 83 NOOIJEN Lieke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:09:35
3 195 ITA 100 153 391 18 GUAZZINI Vittoria ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:09:41
4 41 NED 100 227 721 46 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:09:41
5 196 ITA 100 153 363 87 PATERNOSTER Letizia ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:09:50
6 45NED 100 155 097 75 VAN DER HULST Amber PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:09:51
7 16 NED 100 227 503 22 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 0:09:54
8 94 NED 100 227 927 58 PLUIMERS lIse NXTG RACING 0:09:59
9 136 NED 100 105 928 85 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:02
10 76 FRA 100 699 791 17 SQUIBAN Maeva STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN C 0:10:04
11 194 ITA 100 156 623 49 FIDANZA Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 0:10:06
12 146 NED 100 227 228 38 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM 0:10:10
13 46 NED 100 228 141 78 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 0:10:12
14 91SWE 100 223 033 14 BORGSTROM Julia NXTG RACING 0:10:12
15 52 RSA 100 800 360 94 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Fran WCC TEAM 0:10:13
16 71 FRA 100 159 998 29 ABGRALL Noemie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN C 0:10:17
17 96GBR 100 110 339 34 WADSWORTH Emily NXTG RACING 0:10:21
18 54 BLR 100 145 856 49 KOLESAVA Anastasiya WCC TEAM 0:10:22
19 75 SUI 100 347 941 83 RUEGG Noemi STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN C 0:10:22
20 93 NED 100 157 612 68 KOOL Charlotte NXTG RACING 0:10:22
21 122 NZL 100 219 179 40 CHRISTIE Henrietta BEPINK 0:10:22
22 72 FRA 100 259 810 28 GRANGIER India STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN C 0:10:27
23 82NED 100 226 800 95 JANSEN Noa DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA 0:10:29
24 135NED 100 155 413 03 VAN ALPHEN Aniek PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:32
25 125 SVK 100 460 959 96 JENCUSOVA Nora BEPINK 0:10:32
26 213GBR 100 804 872 47 NELSON Josie ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:10:33
27 124 CZE 100 153 353 77 HAJKOVA Markéta BEPINK 0:10:34
28 236 NED 100 157 052 90 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 0:10:34
29 151 NED 100 226 923 24 BOOGAARD Emma TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:10:34
30 134 BEL 100 110 267 59 TRUYEN Marthe PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:36
31 53 ERI 100 638 182 03 KIDANE Desiet WCC TEAM 0:10:37
32 132 NED 100 095 216 43 BAKKER Manon PLANTUR-PURA 0:10:38
33 225NED 100 110 274 66 MEISTROK Susanne PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT 0:10:40
34 203NED 100598 241 26 VAN EMPEL Fem BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE 0:10:40
35 172GBR 100 154 706 72 KAY Anna TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS 0:10:40
36 241 BEL 100 649 841 22 DEBOUCK Elena S-BIKES DOLTCINI 0:10:42
37 115GBR 100 235 056 09 TURNBULL Fiona LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:10:42
38 175 BEL 100 262 683 88 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Mario TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS 0:10:42
39 186 NED 100 228 631 83 VAN WERSCH Anna MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 0:10:44
40 166 NED 100 157 057 95 WASMUS Nienke GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 0:10:45
41 211 BEL 101 138 946 53 CASSIERS Cato ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:10:47
42 112GBR 100 239 200 79 ENEVER Sophie LVIV CYCLING TEAM 0:10:52
43 245NED 100 232 160 23 VAN DIJKE Demi S-BIKES DOLTCINI 0:10:58
44 226 BEL 100 111 414 42 PEETERS Jinse PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT 0:10:58
45 56 CAN 100 557 875 12 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine WCC TEAM 0:11:01
46 215 BEL 101 143522 70 THEYS Hanna ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:11:02
47 156NOR 100 197 621 16 TVEIT Nora TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:11:03
48 3 AUS 100 878 422 71 BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING 0:11:04
49 86 BEL 100 649 639 14 LENAERS Jade DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA 0:11:13
50 153NOR 100 148 671 51 GJ@S Martine TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:11:20
51 222 BEL 100 649 52594 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT 0:11:28
52 201 BEL 1D 065 009 88 BROUWERS Julie BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE 0:11:30
53 123 ITA 100 304 838 48 CRESTANELLO Lara BEPINK 0:11:50
54 126 ITA 100 306 167 19 SAVI Prisca BEPINK 0:11:55
55 152NOR 100 148 670 50 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 0:12:06
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m— L GIAN = Baloise Ladies Tour | U CI

CYCLING Puntenklassement-Classement des points-Points classification
e (Punten aankomst + Rushes - Points arrivée + Rushes - Points Finish + sprints)
Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke

Rang Rugnr Naam-Nom Ploeg-Equipe Punten-Points
1 1 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING 10
2 155 KROGER Mieke TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 6
3 5 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING 4
4 31 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 2
5 11 CANUEL Karol-Ann TEAM SD WORX 1
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Baloise Ladies Tour

Beste Belgische Renner - Meilleur Belge- Best Belgian rider

Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke

Rang Rugnr Naam

Ploeg - Equip

Tijd

1 144
2 176
3 131
4 141
5 62
6 204
7 85
8 134
9 241
10 175
11 211
12 233
13 143
14 206
15 226
16 215
17 205
18 86
19 223
20 63
21 212
22 222
23 201
24 234
25 111

DUYCK Ann-Sophie
VAN DE VEL Sara
CANT Sanne

DE SMEDT Marijke
VAN DEN STEEN Kelly
VAN LOY Ellen

DOCX Mieke

TRUYEN Marthe
DEBOUCK Elena

NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion

CASSIERS Cato
DEBBOUDT Lensy
DELBAERE Fien
VERHOEVEN Suzanne
PEETERS Jinse
THEYS Hanna
VERDONSCHOT Laura
LENAERS Jade
FRANCK Alicia
DRUYTS Kelly
D"HONT Silke
ZWAENEPOEL Tessa
BROUWERS Julie
GOESSENS Brenda
BORREMANS Sarah

QBanise

Insurance

GECALOGR TRAXXION

BEL 19870723
BEL 19940806
BEL 19901008
BEL 19710517
BEL 19950901
BEL 19800916
BEL 19960608
BEL 19990930
BEL 20020507
BEL 19990107
BEL 20000417
BEL 19770920
BEL 19960421
BEL 19960508
BEL 19990526
BEL 19990614
BEL 19961204
BEL 20011130
BEL 19941204
BEL 19891021
BEL 19970412
BEL 20010927
BEL 20021223
BEL 19980504
BEL 19880804

MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS
PLANTUR-PURA

MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE

BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA
PLANTUR-PURA

S-BIKES DOLTCINI

TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA
PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT
BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

LVIV CYCLING TEAM
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Baloise Ladies Tour

Beste Nederlandse Renner - Meilleur Pays-bas - Best Netherlands rider

Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke

nméﬁ’l
/"\S‘\/"‘\
Baloise
Tour

Rang Rugnr Naam Ploeg - Equip Tijd
1 44 NOOIJEN Lieke NED 20010720 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

2 41 BREDEWOLD Mischa NED 20000620 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

3 64 VAN GOGH Natalie NED 19740914 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE

4 36 VAN DEN BOS Jip NED 19960412 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

5 43 MARKUS Femke NED 19961117 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

6 45 VAN DER HULST Amber NED 19990921 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

7 16 UNEKEN Lonneke NED 20000302 TEAM SD WORX

8 94 PLUIMERS lIse NED 20020429 NXTG RACING

9 133 KASTELIJN Yara NED 19970809 PLANTUR-PURA

10 35 SWINKELS Karlijn NED 19981028 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

11 34 SOET Aafke NED 19971123 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

12 136 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge NED 19990812 PLANTUR-PURA

13 146 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie NED 20010311 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM

14 46 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie NED 20020713 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

15 164 TON Quinty NED 19980804 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING

16 93 KOOL Charlotte NED 19990506 NXTG RACING

17 82 JANSEN Noa NED 20001126 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA
18 135 VAN ALPHEN Aniek NED 19990201 PLANTUR-PURA

19 236 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty NED 19990909 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

20 151 BOOGAARD Emma NED 20001020 TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS

21 132 BAKKER Manon NED 19990715 PLANTUR-PURA

22 225 MEISTROK Susanne NED 19991008 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT

23 203 VAN EMPEL Fem NED 20020903 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
24 224 VAN ANROOLJ Lindy NED 19960708 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT

25 186 VAN WERSCH Anna NED 20010814 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK

26 61 DE JONG Demi NED 19950211 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE

27 166 WASMUS Nienke NED 19991023 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING

28 42 DE GAST Belle NED 19910204 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

29 183 DOMMANSCHET Sharon NED 19980105 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK

30 245 VAN DIJKE Demi NED 20010427 S-BIKES DOLTCINI

31 81 BAKKER Minke NED 19970311 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEA
32 145 VAN HOUTUM Céline NED 19970312 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM

33 202 KAPTHEIINS Maud NED 19940928 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TE
34 242 LIEGEOIS Desiree NED 19970929 S-BIKES DOLTCINI
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Baloise Ladies Tour

= BELGIAN = PR

CYCLING Algemeen individueel klassement- Classement individuel général - g 1 -
ol General Classification aloise
Tour
na Rit2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke
Rank Nr UCIID Name Team Time Gap

1 1 GER 100 089 658 14 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING 3:02:56 0:00:00
2 155 GER 100 075 201 10 KROGER Mieke TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:03:07 0:00:11
3 31 GBR 100 237 690 24 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3:03:11 0:00:15
4 5 J GER 100 438 423 64 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING 3:03:18 0:00:22
5 41 J NED 100 227 721 46 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:19 0:00:23
6 11 CAN 100 046 165 74 CANUEL Karol-Ann TEAM SD WORX 3:03:23 0:00:27
7 44 J NED 100 231 444 83 NOOIJEN Lieke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:28 0:00:32
8 6 POL 100 086 824 90 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CANYON//SRAM RACING 3:03:34 0:00:38
9 192 ITA 100 101 826 57 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3:03:34 0:00:38
10 2 GBR 100 081 305 03 BARNES Alice CANYON//SRAM RACING 3:03:36 0:00:40
11 36 NED 100 097 963 74 VAN DEN BOS Jip JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3:03:44 0:00:48
12 16 J NED 100 227 503 22 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 3:03:44 0:00:48
13 45 J NED 100 155 097 75 VAN DER HULST Amber PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:44 0:00:48
14 144+ BEL 100 079 715 62 DUYCK Ann-Sophie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:03:47 0:00:51
15 64 NED 100 070 737 08 VAN GOGH Natalie BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:03:47 0:00:51
16 14 LUX 100 056 699 35 MAJERUS Christine TEAM SD WORX 3:03:48 0:00:52
17 43 NED 100 160 318 58 MARKUS Femke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:54 0:00:58
18 21 ESP 100 086 511 68 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 3:03:57 0:01:01
19 4 NZL 100 156 060 68 HARRIS Ella CANYON//SRAM RACING 3:04:00 0:01:04
20 176 * BEL 100 600 935 04 VAN DE VEL Sara TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 3:04:01 0:01:05
21 35 NED 100 098 571 03 SWINKELS Karlijn JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3:04:01 0:01:05
22 32 GER 100 046 031 37 KASPER Romy JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3:04:01 0:01:05
23 94 J NED 100 227 927 58 PLUIMERS lIse NXTG RACING 3:04:03 0:01:07
24 196 J ITA 100 153 363 87 PATERNOSTER Letizia ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3:04:03 0:01:07
25 33 DEN 100 096 371 34 MATHIESEN Pernille JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3:04:03 0:01:07
26 34 NED 100 133 445 54 SOET Aafke JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3:04:04 0:01:08
27 76 J FRA 100699 791 17 SQUIBAN Maeva STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 3:04:05 0:01:09
28 133 NED 100 089 901 63 KASTELIJN Yara PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:06 0:01:10
29 194 J ITA 100 156 623 49 FIDANZA Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3:04:06 0:01:10
30 136 J NED 100 105 928 85 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:08 0:01:12
31 195 J ITA 100 153 391 18 GUAZZINI Vittoria ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3:04:09 0:01:13
32 191 ITA 100 107 132 28 ALZINI Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3:04:10 0:01:14
33 83 AUT 100 098 623 55 SCHWEINBERGER Christina DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:04:10 0:01:14
34 23 ITA 100 058 863 65 GUARISCHI Barbara MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 3:04:16 0:01:20
35 65 ISR 100 075 215 24 GAFINOVITZ Rotem BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:04:19 0:01:23
36 131* BEL 100 032 939 40 CANT Sanne PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:19 0:01:23
37 154 NOR 100 929 103 21 IVERSEN Ane TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:04:19 0:01:23
38 164 NED 100 233 801 15 TON Quinty GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 3:04:20 0:01:24
39 146 J NED 100 227 228 38 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:04:20 0:01:24
40 91 J SWE 100 223 033 14 BORGSTROM Julia NXTG RACING 3:04:21 0:01:25
41 46 J NED 100 228 141 78 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:04:22 0:01:26
42 62 * BEL 100 086 988 60 VAN DEN STEEN Kelly BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:04:23 0:01:27
43 93 J NED 100 157 612 68 KOOL Charlotte NXTG RACING 3:04:27 0:01:31
44 52 J RSA 100 800 360 94 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Fran WCC TEAM 3:04:28 0:01:32
45 141* BEL 100 048 337 15 DE SMEDT Marijke MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:04:28 0:01:32
46 84 AUT 100 098 622 54 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:04:32 0:01:36
47 235 LAT 100 089 048 83 ROZLAPA Dana KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3:04:33 0:01:37
48 25 ESP 100 068 861 72 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Glori MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 3:04:35 0:01:39
49 75 J SUI 100 347 941 83 RUEGG Noemi STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 3:04:35 0:01:39
50 96 J GBR 100110 339 34 WADSWORTH Emily NXTG RACING 3:04:36 0:01:40
51 193 ITA 100 107 147 43 BARBIERI Rachele ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3:04:36 0:01:40
52 55 SVK 100 086 256 07 MEDVEDOVA Tereza WCC TEAM 3:04:38 0:01:42
53 122 J NZL 100 219 179 40 CHRISTIE Henrietta BEPINK 3:04:39 0:01:43
54 72 J FRA 100 259 810 28 GRANGIER India STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 3:04:41 0:01:45
55 54 J BLR 100 145 856 49 KOLESAVA Anastasiya WCC TEAM 3:04:41 0:01:45
56 22 ESP 100 086 018 60 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 3:04:42 0:01:46
57 204 * BEL 100 070 534 96 VAN LOY Ellen BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 3:04:43 0:01:47
58 171 FIN 100 101 260 73 GRONDAHL Antonia TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 3:04:43 0:01:47
59 71 J FRA 100 159 998 29 ABGRALL Noemie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 3:04:45 0:01:49
60 82 J NED 100 226 800 95 JANSEN Noa DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:04:46 0:01:50
61 135 J NED 100 155 413 03 VAN ALPHEN Aniek PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:46 0:01:50
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== BELGIAN ==

CYCLING

Baloise Ladies Tour

-
/-\S\/'\

Algemeen individueel klassement- Classement individuel général - Baloi
R General Classification aloise
Tour
na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke
Rank Nr UCIID Name Team Time Gap

62 213 J GBR 100804 872 47 NELSON Josie ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:04:46 0:01:50
63 236 J NED 100 157 052 90 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3:04:47 0:01:51
64 66 ITA 100 075 243 52 RATTO Rossella BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:04:52 0:01:56
65 224 NED 100 089 902 64 VAN ANROOIJ Lindy PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 3:04:52 0:01:56
66 13 FRA 100 065 789 07 FOURNIER Roxane TEAM SD WORX 3:04:52 0:01:56
67 203 J NED 100 598 241 26 VAN EMPEL Fem BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 3:04:53 0:01:57
68 85* BEL 100 098 619 51 DOCX Mieke DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:04:55 0:01:59
69 124 J CZE 100 153 353 77 HAJKOVA Markéta BEPINK 3:04:56 0:02:00
70 134* J BEL 100 110 267 59 TRUYEN Marthe PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:57 0:02:01
71 151 J NED 100 226 923 24 BOOGAARD Emma TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:04:58 0:02:02
72 114 NZL 100 221 702 41 MACGREGOR Bronwyn LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3:04:58 0:02:02
73 172 J GBR 100 154 706 72 KAY Anna TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 3:04:59 0:02:03
74 132 J NED 100 095 216 43 BAKKER Manon PLANTUR-PURA 3:05:00 0:02:04
75 225 J NED 100 110 274 66 MEISTROK Susanne PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 3:05:00 0:02:04
76 125 J SVK 100 460 959 96 JENCUSOVA Nora BEPINK 3:05:00 0:02:04
77 161 GBR 100 101 994 31 COLBORNE Henrietta GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 3:05:00 0:02:04
78 53 J ERI 100 638 182 03 KIDANE Desiet WCC TEAM 3:05:01 0:02:05
79 61 NED 100 086 689 52 DE JONG Demi BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:05:06 0:02:10
80 113 ESP 100 099 977 51 LOPEZ LLULL Margarita LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3:05:08 0:02:12
81 166 J NED 100 157 057 95 WASMUS Nienke GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 3:05:10 0:02:14
82 26 ESP 100 098 041 55 TERUEL RIBES Alba MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 3:05:10 0:02:14
83 186 J NED 100 228 631 83 VAN WERSCH Anna MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 3:05:11 0:02:15
84 206 * BEL 100 106 117 80 VERHOEVEN Suzanne BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 3:05:11 0:02:15
85 115 J GBR 100 235 056 09 TURNBULL Fiona LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3:05:13 0:02:17
86 3 J AUS 100878 422 71 BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING 3:05:14 0:02:18
87 112 J GBR 100 239 200 79 ENEVER Sophie LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3:05:15 0:02:19
88 42 NED 100 231 304 40 DE GAST Belle PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:05:16 0:02:20
89 143 * BEL 100 097 776 81 DELBAERE Fien MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:05:18 0:02:22
90 211* J BEL 101 138 946 53 CASSIERS Cato ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:05:18 0:02:22
91 183 NED 100 157 045 83 DOMMANSCHET Sharon MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 3:05:21 0:02:25
92 245 J NED 100 232 160 23 VAN DIJKE Demi S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3:05:22 0:02:26
93 215* J BEL 101 143522 70 THEYS Hanna ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:05:29 0:02:33
94 233* BEL 100 023 107 05 DEBBOUDT Lensy KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3:05:30 0:02:34
95 156 J NOR 100 197 621 16 TVEIT Nora TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:05:30 0:02:34
96 205 * BEL 100 091 262 66 VERDONSCHOT Laura BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 3:05:30 0:02:34
97 231 IRL 100 628 609 33 COTTER Imogen KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3:05:31 0:02:35
98 51 MAR 100 495 586 94 EL HAYANI Fatima Zahra WCC TEAM 3:05:34 0:02:38
99 56 J CAN 100557 875 12 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine WCC TEAM 3:05:35 0:02:39
100 81 NED 100 157 834 96 BAKKER Minke DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:05:39 0:02:43
101 145 NED 100 132 400 76 VAN HOUTUM C¢éline MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:05:39 0:02:43
102 241* J BEL 100649 841 22 DEBOUCK Elena S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3:05:45 0:02:49
103 223* BEL 100 081 289 84 FRANCK Alicia PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 3:05:48 0:02:52
104 63 * BEL 100 047 793 53 DRUYTS Kelly BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:05:52 0:02:56
105 216 IRL 100 110 533 34 MCDERMOTT Ellen ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:05:55 0:02:59
106 121 ITA 100 149 648 58 CANVELLI Vania BEPINK 3:05:56 0:03:00
107 153 J NOR 100 148 671 51 GJ@S Martine TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:05:58 0:03:02
108 202 NED 100 094 848 63 KAPTHEIINS Maud BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 3:06:04 0:03:08
109 234* BEL 100 155 931 36 GOESSENS Brenda KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3:06:06 0:03:10
110 244 FIN 100 097 119 06 VAINIONPAA Laura S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3:06:07 0:03:11
111 73 FRA 100 064 881 69 LE BAIL Elodie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME 3:06:17 0:03:21
112 86* J BEL 100 649 639 14 LENAERS Jade DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:06:18 0:03:22
113 201* J BEL ID065009 88 BROUWERS Julie BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN C 3:06:23 0:03:27
114 175* J BEL 100 262 683 88 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Mario TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 3:06:36 0:03:40
115 212* BEL 100 160 561 10 D'"HONT Silke ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:06:37 0:03:41
116 152 J NOR 100 148 670 50 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:06:40 0:03:44
117 126 J ITA 100 306 167 19 SAVI Prisca BEPINK 3:06:40 0:03:44
118 222* J BEL 100 649 525 94 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 3:06:43 0:03:47
119 226* J BEL 100111 414 42 PEETERS Jinse PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLT 3:07:10 0:04:14
120 111~* BEL 100 135 772 53 BORREMANS Sarah LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3:07:45 0:04:49
121 123 J ITA 100 304 838 48 CRESTANELLO Lara BEPINK 3:08:10 0:05:14
122 242 NED 100 759 134 93 LIEGEOIS Desiree S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3:08:33 0:05:37
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m— L GIAN = Baloise Ladies Tour _UCI

BYU”NB Algemeen ploegenklassement - Classement général par équipes -
-£ST.1862- . . /—-\S
General Team Classification '
. Baloise
na Rit2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke Tour
Rank Team Time
1 CANYON//SRAM RACING 14:31:05
2 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 14:31:54
3 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 14:31:58
4 TEAM SD WORX 14:32:14
5 ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 14:32:24
6 TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 14:33:39
7 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 14:33:48
8 PLANTUR-PURA 14:33:48
9 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM 14:33:50
10 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 14:33:58
11 NXTG RACING 14:34:00
12 STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN CYCLING 14:34:18
13 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEAM 14:34:43
14 TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS 14:34:49
15 WCC TEAM 14:35:02
16 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 14:35:39
17 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 14:35:47
18 BEPINK 14:35:50
19 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TEAM 14:36:02
20 LVIV CYCLING TEAM 14:36:26
21 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT 14:36:32
22 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 14:36:47
23 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 14:38:29
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== BELGIAN ==
CYCLING

-EST.1882-

Baloise Ladies Tour

*UCI

Algemeen Jongerenklassement - Classement Géneral du Meilleur Jeune -

General

Youth Classification

RSN

na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke Baloise
Tour
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time Places
1 5 GER 100 438 423 64 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING 3:03:18 125
2 41 NED 100 227 721 46 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:19 89
3 44 NED 100 231 444 83 NOOIJEN Lieke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:28 47
4 16 NED 100 227 503 22 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 3:03:44 57
5 45 NED 100 155 097 75 VAN DER HULST Amber PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:44 41
6 94 NED 100 227 927 58 PLUIMERS llse NXTG RACING 3:04:03 225
7 196 ITA 100 153 363 87 PATERNOSTER Letizia ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3:04:03 266
8 76 FRA 100 699 79117 SQUIBAN Maeva STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARIT 3:04:05 243
9 194 ITA 100 156 623 49 FIDANZA Martina ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3:04:06 182
10 136 NED 100 105928 85 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:08 243
11 195 ITA 100153 391 18 GUAZZINI Vittoria ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 3:04:09 260
12 146 NED 100 227 228 38 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCL 3:04:20 184
13 91 SWE 100 223 033 14 BORGSTROM Julia NXTG RACING 3:04:21 194
14 46 NED 100 228 141 78 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:04:22 235
15 93 NED 100 157 612 68 KOOL Charlotte NXTG RACING 3:04:27 117
16 52 RSA 100 800 360 94 JANSE VAN RENSBURG France WCC TEAM 3:04:28 224
17 75 SUI 100 347 941 83 RUEGG Noemi STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARIT 3:04:35 212
18 96 GBR 100 110 339 34 WADSWORTH Emily NXTG RACING 3:04:36 152
19 122 NZL 100219 17940 CHRISTIE Henrietta BEPINK 3:04:39 210
20 72 FRA 100 259 810 28 GRANGIER India STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARIT 3:04:41 222
21 54 BLR 100 145 856 49 KOLESAVA Anastasiya WCC TEAM 3:04:41 215
22 71 FRA 100 159 998 29 ABGRALL Noemie STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARIT 3:04:45 322
23 82 NED 100 226 800 95 JANSEN Noa DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CO 3:04:46 241
24 135 NED 100 155 413 03 VAN ALPHEN Aniek PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:46 198
25 213 GBR 100 804 872 47 NELSON Josie ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:04:46 166
26 236 NED 100 157 052 90 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3:04:47 261
27 203 NED 100598 241 26 VAN EMPEL Fem BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZE 3:04:53 223
28 124 CZE 100 153 353 77 HAJKOVA Markéta BEPINK 3:04:56 314
29 134 BEL 10011026759 TRUYEN Marthe PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:57 216
30 151 NED 100 226 923 24 BOOGAARD Emma TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:04:58 297
31 172 GBR 100 154 706 72 KAY Anna TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION L 3:04:59 177
32 132 NED 100 095 216 43 BAKKER Manon PLANTUR-PURA 3:05:00 255
33 225 NED 100 110 274 66 MEISTROK Susanne PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - D 3:05:00 171
34 125 SVK 100 460 959 96 JENCUSOVA Nora BEPINK 3:05:00 312
35 53 ERI 100 638 182 03 KIDANE Desiet WCC TEAM 3:05:01 298
36 166 NED 100 157 057 95 WASMUS Nienke GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 3:05:10 297
37 186 NED 100 228 631 83 VAN WERSCH Anna MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 3:05:11 240
38 115 GBR 100 235056 09 TURNBULL Fiona LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3:05:13 362
39 3 AUS 100878 422 71 BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING 3:05:14 322
40 112 GBR 100 239 200 79 ENEVER Sophie LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3:05:15 344
41 211 BEL 101 138946 53 CASSIERS Cato ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:05:18 375
42 245 NED 100 232 160 23 VAN DIJKE Demi S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3:05:22 323
43 215 BEL 10114352270 THEYS Hanna ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:05:29 295
44 156 NOR 100197 621 16 TVEIT Nora TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:05:30 240
45 56 CAN 100557 87512 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine WCC TEAM 3:05:35 350
46 241 BEL 100 649 841 22 DEBOUCK Elena S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3:05:45 407
47 153 NOR 100 148 67151 GJ@S Martine TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:05:58 437
48 86 BEL 100 649 639 14 LENAERS Jade DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CO 3:06:18 455
49 201 BEL D 06500988 BROUWERS Julie BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZE 3:06:23 431
50 175 BEL 100 262 683 88 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion =~ TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION L 3:06:36 347
51 152 NOR 100 148 670 50 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:06:40 410
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= BEL GIAN = Baloise Ladies Tour = UCI

[}YB”NG Algemeen Jongerenklassement - Classement Géneral du Meilleur Jeune -
-E5T82- General Youth Classification /‘\S —
na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke Baloise
Tour
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time Places
52 126 ITA 100 306 167 19 SAVI Prisca BEPINK 3:06:40 434
53 222 BEL 100649 52594 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - D 3:06:43 468
54 226 BEL 100111 414 42 PEETERS Jinse PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - D 3:07:10 427
55 123 ITA 100 304 838 48 CRESTANELLO Lara BEPINK 3:08:10 424
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== BELGIAN ==

CYCLING

-E§T.1862-

Baloise Ladies Tour

General Points Classification

Algemeen puntenklassement - Classement général aux points -

Rang Rugnr Naam-Nom

na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke

Ploeg-Equipe

Punten-Points

© 00 ~NO Ul B WN B

NP R R RRRERRRRR
O ©W oo ~NOOL»~WNPEO

O

GECALBAR TRAXXION

31
1
41
93
23
192
164
62
16
155

36
14
45
63

194
73
11
a4
43

HENDERSON Anna
KLEIN Lisa
BREDEWOLD Mischa
KOOL Charlotte
GUARISCHI Barbara
BALSAMO Elisa

TON Quinty

VAN DEN STEEN Kelly
UNEKEN Lonneke
KROGER Mieke
LUDWIG Hannah

VAN DEN BOS Jip
MAJERUS Christine
VAN DER HULST Amber
DRUYTS Kelly
FIDANZA Martina

LE BAIL Elodie
CANUEL Karol-Ann
NOOIJEN Lieke
MARKUS Femke

Baloise

Insurance

JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM
CANYON//SRAM RACING
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

NXTG RACING

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN

ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE
TEAM SD WORX

TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS
CANYON//SRAM RACING
JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM
TEAM SD WORX

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE
ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN
TEAM SD WORX

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
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== BELGIAN ==
CYCLING

-EST.1882-

Baloise Ladies Tour

Algemeen rushesklassement - Classement général des rush -

General sprint classification

na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke

sUCI

Rank Nr Name Team Points
1 192 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM 9
2 16 UNEKEN Lonneke TEAM SD WORX 4
3 1 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING 2
4 31 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 2
5 36 VAN DEN BOS Jip JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 1



== BELGIAN ==
CYCLING

-EST.1882-

Baloise Ladies Tour

General Classification Belgian Rider
na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke

sUCI

Alg Klassement Belgische Renner -Classement Géneral Meilleur Belge -

Rang Rugnr Naam Ploeg - Equip Tijd Plaatsen
1 144 DUYCK Ann-Sophie BEL 19870723 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:03:47 124
2 176 VAN DE VEL Sara BEL 19940806 TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 3:04:01 166
3 131 CANT Sanne BEL 19901008 PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:19 202
4 62 VAN DEN STEEN Kelly BEL 19950901 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:04:23 186
5 141 DE SMEDT Marijke BEL 19710517 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:04:28 208
6 204 VAN LOY Ellen BEL 19800916 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 3:04:43 185
7 85 DOCX Mieke BEL 19960608 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:04:55 239
8 134 TRUYEN Marthe BEL 19990930 PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:57 216
9 206 VERHOEVEN Suzanne BEL 19960508 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 3:05:11 326
10 143 DELBAERE Fien BEL 19960421 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:05:18 236
11 211 CASSIERS Cato BEL 20000417 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:05:18 375
12 215 THEYS Hanna BEL 19990614 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:05:29 295
13 233 DEBBOUDT Lensy BEL 19770920 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3:05:30 399
14 205 VERDONSCHOT Laura BEL 19961204 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 3:05:30 376
15 241 DEBOUCK Elena BEL 20020507 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3:05:45 407
16 223 FRANCK Alicia BEL 19941204 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 3:05:48 302
17 63 DRUYTS Kelly BEL 19891021 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:05:52 250
18 234 GOESSENS Brenda BEL 19980504 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3:06:06 446
19 86 LENAERS Jade BEL 20011130 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:06:18 455
20 201 BROUWERS Julie BEL 20021223 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 3:06:23 431
21 175 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion BEL 19990107 TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRI 3:06:36 347
22 212 D'HONT Silke BEL 19970412 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3:06:37 454
23 222 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa BEL 20010927 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 3:06:43 468
24 226 PEETERS Jinse BEL 19990526 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 3:07:10 427
25 111 BORREMANS Sarah BEL 19880804 LVIV CYCLING TEAM 3:07:45 481



-

== DELGIAN == Baloise Ladies Tour S\
'Y FanN
CYCLING Alg Klassement Nederlandse Renner -Classement Géneral Meilleur Baloi
ST 1882- ‘e . . aloise
Pays-Bas- General Classification Netherlands Rider Tour
na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke
Rang Rugnr Naam Ploeg - Equip Tijd Plaatsen
1 41 BREDEWOLD Mischa NED 20000620 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:19 89
2 44 NOOIJEN Lieke NED 20010720 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:28 47
3 36 VAN DEN BOS Jip NED 19960412 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3:03:44 66
4 16 UNEKEN Lonneke NED 20000302 TEAM SD WORX 3:03:44 57
5 45 VAN DER HULST Amber NED 19990921 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:44 41
6 64 VAN GOGH Natalie NED 19740914 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:03:47 120
7 43 MARKUS Femke NED 19961117 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:03:54 82
8 35 SWINKELS Karlijn NED 19981028 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3:04:01 102
9 94 PLUIMERS lise NED 20020429 NXTG RACING 3:04:03 225
10 34 SOET Aafke NED 19971123 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 3:04:04 241
11 133 KASTELIIN Yara NED 19970809 PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:06 138
12 136 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge NED 19990812 PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:08 243
13 164 TON Quinty NED 19980804 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 3:04:20 231
14 146 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie NED 20010311 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:04:20 184
15 46 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie NED 20020713 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:04:22 235
16 93 KOOL Charlotte NED 19990506 NXTG RACING 3:04:27 117
17 82 JANSEN Noa NED 20001126 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:04:46 241
18 135 VAN ALPHEN Aniek NED 19990201 PLANTUR-PURA 3:04:46 198
19 236 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty NED 19990909 KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM 3:04:47 261
20 224 VAN ANROOIJ Lindy NED 19960708 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 3:04:52 286
21 203 VAN EMPEL Fem NED 20020903 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 3:04:53 223
22 151 BOOGAARD Emma NED 20001020 TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS 3:04:58 297
23 132 BAKKER Manon NED 19990715 PLANTUR-PURA 3:05:00 255
24 225 MEISTROK Susanne NED 19991008 PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI 3:05:00 171
25 61 DE JONG Demi NED 19950211 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 3:05:06 305
26 166 WASMUS Nienke NED 19991023 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING 3:05:10 297
27 186 VAN WERSCH Anna NED 20010814 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 3:05:11 240
28 42 DE GAST Belle NED 19910204 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3:05:16 331
29 183 DOMMANSCHET Sharon NED 19980105 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK 3:05:21 336
30 245 VAN DIJKE Demi NED 20010427 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3:05:22 323
31 81 BAKKER Minke NED 19970311 DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTIN 3:05:39 268
32 145 VAN HOUTUM Céline NED 19970312 MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING 3:05:39 260
33 202 KAPTHEIINS Maud NED 19940928 BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CY 3:06:04 428
34 242 LIEGEOIS Desiree NED 19970929 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 3:08:33 476
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= BEI GIAN = Baloise Ladies Tour !
CYCLING U CI

LR Dragers Truien - Porteurs des maillots
na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke

Algemeen Individueel Klassement / Leider - Blue Jersey
1 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING

Algemeen Individueel Klassement / Drager - Blue Jersey
1 KLEIN Lisa CANYON//SRAM RACING

Algemeen Puntenklassement / Leider - Red Jersey
31 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

Algemeen Puntenklassement / Drager - Red Jersey
31 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

Jongerenklassement / Leider - White jersey
5 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING

Jongerenklassement / Drager - White jersey
5 LUDWIG Hannah CANYON//SRAM RACING

Algemeen Rushesklassement / Leider - Punten jersey
192 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

Algemeen Rushesklassement / Drager - Punten jersey
192 BALSAMO Elisa ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

Beste Nederlandse renster / Leider - Orange Jersey
41 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

Beste Nederandse renster / Drager - Orange Jersey
41 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

Beste Belgische renster / Leider - Black Jersey
144 DUYCK Ann-Sophie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM

Beste Belgische renster / Drager - Black Jersey
144 DUYCK Ann-Sophie MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM



== DELGIAN == Baloise Ladies Tour | U CI
<

CYCLING Opgaves - Abandons - DNF S
-EST.1882- ) —
na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke - Knokke Baloise
Tour
Rugnr Naam-Nom Ploeg-Equipe

DNF - Opgave - Abandon

74  PRUISSCHER Arianna NED 100 148 336 07 STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN
163 LUNDMARK Clara SWE 100 110 485 83 GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING
174  MAYRHOFER Lucy GER 100 363 274 90 TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS
185 KANGAS Minna-Maria FIN 100 111 392 20 MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK
214 HOLMSGAARD Trine DEN 100 145 357 35 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

.., isorex A q

(LM VENiSE, AN

00STOUINKERKE S’

GECAL®GR TRAXXION ( concorda  mORFYS »UROSPORT SpoOrza.

Insura. Manoge. Perform.
Rental Curyes




e BELGIAN Baloise Ladies Tour
UY[}HNG Volgorde ploegwagens - Ordre de marche des voitures des
o équipes - Order of Team Cars
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14
15
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22
23
24

na Rit 2b 10/07/2021 Knokke Knokke

CANYON//SRAM RACING

TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS

JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

TEAM SD WORX

ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN

TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS
NXTG RACING

STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN CYCLING
PLANTUR-PURA

DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEAM
GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING

WCC TEAM

KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

BEPINK

BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TEAM
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT

LVIV CYCLING TEAM

MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK

S-BIKES DOLTCINI

sUCI
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van 8/07/2021 tot 11/07/2021

TUCI (
KNWU
Baloise Ladies Tour
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== BELGIAN =
CYCLING

-EST 12

~=t T

Klasse ~WE2.1 Deelnemerslijst / Liste des partants / Startlist Starters/Partants: 122
CANYON//SRAM RACING STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCI}
PL/DS  TEUTENBERG Lars PL/DS  BARBOTIN Jean Christophe PL/DS  LIMAKarl PL/DS VAN BUNDER Eddy
1 KLEIN Lisa J 71 ABGRALL Noemie J 151 BOOGAARD Emma —2Z2rMUtDER M@Scha
2 BARNES Alice J 72 GRANGIER India J 152 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen J 222 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa
J 3 BRADBURY Neve 73 LE BAIL Elodie J 153 GJJS Martine 223 FRANCK Alicia
4 HARRIS Ella — 74— PRUISSCHER ATarma 154 IVERSEN Ane 224 VAN ANROOLJ Lindy
J 5 LUDWIG Hannah J 75 RUEGG Noemi 155 KROGER Mieke J 225 MEISTROK Susanne
6 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna J 76 SOQUIBAN Maeva J 156 TVEIT Nora J 226 PEETERS Jinse
TEAM SD WORX DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL * GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS  SEEHAFER John PL/DS  GINS Tara PL/DS  KLEMENT Wim PL/DS  DE DECKER Andy
11 CANUEL Karol-Ann 81 BAKKER Minke 161 COLBORNE Henrietta 231 COTTER Imogen
2 J 82 JANSEN Noa 162 RCEMENT MEtante 232
13 FOURNIER Roxane 83 SCHWEINBERGER Christina I3 TUNDMARRK Ctara 233 DEBBOUDT Lensy
14 MAJERUS Christine 84 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 164 TON Quinty 234 GOESSENS Brenda
15 85 DOCX Mieke — 65 VANNECKMENSSE 235 ROZLAPA Dana
J 16 UNEKEN Lonneke J 86 LENAERS Jade J 166 WASMUS Nienke J 236 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN NXTG RACING TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS S-BIKES DOLTCINI
PL/DS  SANZ UNZUE Jorge PL/DS  STROETINGA Wim PL/IDS  SERGEANT Steven PL/DS VAN DEN HAUTE Steffy
21 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes J 91 BORGSTROM Julia 171 GRONDAHL Antonia J 241 DEBOUCK Elena
22 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia 9 RNAVENTBTIT J 172 KAY Anna 242 LIEGEOIS Desiree
23 GUARISCHI Barbara J 93 KOOL Charlotte I IT3 LENSECLCAES DIE 243
7T J 94 PLUIMERS llse I 174 MAYRHOFER CUCY 244 VAINIONPAA Laura
25 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Gloria ) J 175 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion J 245 VAN DIJKE Demi
26 TERUEL RIBES Alba J 96 WADSWORTH Emily 176 VAN DE VEL Sara 240
JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM LVIV CYCLING TEAM MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK
PL/DS  DECROIX Lieselot PL/DS  DE BOECK Patrick PL/DS  PEREIRA LEITE Arthur Rogélius
31 HENDERSON Anna 111 BORREMANS Sarah I—rIrwaroHOrFF e
32 KASPER Romy J 112 ENEVER Sophie T8 ARAUJO DE OIMA Thayna
33 MATHIESEN Pernille 113 LOPEZ LLULL Margarita 183 DOMMANSCHET Sharon
34 SOET Aafke 114 MACGREGOR Bronwyn 8
35 SWINKELS Karliin J 115 TURNBULL Fiona —I85RANGAS Mmma-~arta
36 VAN DEN BOS Jip I VANTMECHELENTGlotla . J 186 VAN WERSCH Anna
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG BEPINK ITALY NATIONAL TEAM
PL/DS ROL Raymond PL/DS FILIPPONI Matteo PL/DS SALVOLDI Edoardo
J 41 BREDEWOLD Mischa 121 CANVELLI Vania 191 ALZINI Martina
42 DE GAST Belle J 122 CHRISTIE Henrietta 192 BALSAMO Elisa
43 MARKUS Femke J 123 CRESTANELLO Lara 193 BARBIERI Rachele
J 44 NOOIJEN Lieke J 124 HAJKOVA Markéta J 194 FIDANZA Martina
J 45 VAN DER HULST Amber J 125 JENCUSOVA Nora J 195 GUAZZINI Vittoria
J 46 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie J 126 SAVI Prisca J 196 PATERNOSTER Letizia
WCC TEAM PLANTUR-PURA BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING
PL/DS  DEJAN Yann PL/DS VAN DE VIJVER Heidi PL/DS  DE KORT Tom
51 EL HAYANI Fatima Zahra 131 CANT Sanne J 201 BROUWERS Julie
J 52 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Frances J 132 BAKKER Manon 202 KAPTHEIINS Maud
J 53 KIDANE Desiet 133 KASTELIN Yara J 203 VAN EMPEL Fem
J 54 KOLESAVA Anastasiva J 134 TRUYEN Marthe 204 VAN LOY Ellen
55 MEDVEDOVA Tereza J 135 VAN ALPHEN Aniek 205 VERDONSCHOT Laura
J 56 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine J 136 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge 206 VERHOEVEN Suzanne

BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE
PL/DS WIINANT Davy
61 DE JONG Demi

62 VAN DEN STEEN Kelly
63 DRUYTS Kelly

64 VAN GOGH Natalie

65 GAFINOVITZ Rotem
66 RATTO Rossella

QBaloise

Insurance

GECALBGR TRAXXION

Last Update:

zaterdag 10 juli 2021

MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM

PL/IDS  FREEMAN Paul
141 DE SMEDT Mariike

143 DELBAERE Fien
144 DUYCK Ann-Sophie
145 VAN HOUTUM Céline
J 146 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie

& Q8L

20:33:05

concordiq

Insura. Manage. Perform.

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM
PL/IDS  VANSTEENBRUGGE Patrick

J 211 CASSIERS Cato
212 D'HONT Silke
J 213 NELSON Josie

J 215 THEYS Hanna
216 MCDERMOTT Ellen

" iserex

Restaurant
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Results will be published on www.results.belgiancycling.be



N\ Baloise Ladies Tour EUCI
/'\S ~—  Alg. Klassement op rugnummer / Classement General sur dossard / General Classification on number — BELGIAN =

Baloise Rit 3 11/07/2021 Zulte - Zulte CYCLING
Tour 8T B2

| CANYON//SRAM RACING GER | | DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK - PROXIMUS CONTINENTAL TEAM BEL | | TEAM RUPELCLEANING - CHAMPION LUBRICANTS IRL
1 KLEIN Lisa 0001 op 0:00:00 81  BAKKER Minke 0100 op 0:02:43 171 GRONDAHL Antonia 0058 op 0:01:47
2 BARNES Alice 0010 op 0:00:40 J 82 JANSEN Noa 0060 op 0:01:50 J 172 KAY Anna 0073 op 0:02:03
J 3 BRADBURY Neve 0086 op 0:02:18 83  SCHWEINBERGER Christina 0033 op 0:01:14 S e T
4 HARRIS Ella 0019 op 0:01:04 84  SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 0046 op 0:01:36 T T T T
J 5  LUDWIG Hannah 0004 op 0:00:22 * 85 DOCX Mieke 0068 op 0:01:59 J * 175 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion 0114 op 0:03:40
6  NIEWIADOMA Katarzvna 0008 op 0:00:38 J* 86 LENAERS Jade 0112 op 0:03:22 * 176 VAN DE VEL Sara 0020 op 0:01:05
TEAM SD WORX NED | | NXTG RACING NED | | MEMORIAL SANTOS SADDLEDRUNK BRA
11 CANUEL Karol-Ann 0006 op 0:00:27 J 91 BORGSTROM lulia 0040 op 0:01:25 T "
.. TS e —T T T T T T O YO T
13 FOURNIER Roxane 0066 op 0:01:56 J 93  KOOL Charlotte 0043 op 0:01:31 183 DOMMANSCHET Sharon 0091 op 0:02:25
14  MAJERUS Christine 0016 op 0:00:52 J 94 PLUIMERS lise 0023 op 0:01:07 ——— -
— T — T e T T
J 16 UNEKEN Lonneke 0012 op 0:00:48 J 96 WADSWORTH Emilv 0050 op 0:01:40 J 186 VAN WERSCH Anna 0083 op 0:02:15
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN ESP | | LVIV CYCLING TEAM UKR | | ITALY NATIONAL TEAM
21 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes 0018 op 0:01:01 * 111 BORREMANS Sarah 0120 op 0:04:49 191  ALZINI Martina 0032 op
22 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia 0056 op 0:01:46 J 112 ENEVER Sophie 0087 op 0:02:19 192 BALSAMO Elisa 0009 op
23 GUARISCHI Barbara 0034 op 0:01:20 113 LOPEZ LLULL Maraarita 0080 op 0:02:12 193 BARBIERI Rachele 0051 op
” T 114 MACGREGOR Bronwvn 0072 op  0:02:02 J 194 FIDANZA Martina 0029 op
25  RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Gloria 0048 op 0:01:39 J 115 TURNBULL Fiona 0085 op 0:02:17 J 195 GUAZZINI Vittoria 0031 op
26  TERUEL RIBES Alba 0082 op 0:02:14 p— TR SEEk J 196 PATERNOSTER Letizia 0024 op
JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM NED | | BEPINK ITA | | BERT CONTAINERS - PAUWELS SAUZEN CYCLING TEAM BEL
31  HENDERSON Anna 0003 op 0:00:15 121 CANVELLI Vania 0106 op 0:03:00 J * 201 BROUWERS Julie 0113 op 0:03:27
32 KASPER Romv 0022 op 0:01:05 J 122 CHRISTIE Henrietta 0053 op 0:01:43 202 KAPTHELINS Maud 0108 on
33 MATHIESEN Pernille 0025 op 0:01:07 J 123 CRESTANELLO Lara 0121 op 0:05:14 J 203 VAN EMPEL Fem 0067 op
34  SOET Aafke 0026 op 0:01:08 J 124 HAJKOVA Markéta 0069 op 0:02:00 * 204 VAN LOY Ellen 0057 op
35  SWINKELS Karliin 0021 oo 0:01:05 J 125 JENCUSOVA Nora 0076 op 0:02:04 * 205 VERDONSCHOT Laura 0096 op
36 VAN DEN BOS Jin 0011 op 0:00:48 J 126 SAVIPrisca 0117 op 0:03:44 * 206 VERHOEVEN Suzanne 0084 op
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED | | PLANTUR-PURA BEL | [ ISOREX CYCLING TEAM BEL
J 41 BREDEWOLD Mischa 0005 op 0:00:23 * 131 CANT Sanne 0036 op 0:01:23 J * 211 CASSIERS Cato 0090 op 0:02:22
42 DE GAST Belle 0088 op 0:02:20 J 132 BAKKER Manon 0074 op 0:02:04 * 212 D'HONT Silke 0115 op 0:03:41
43 MARKUS Femke 0017 op 0:00:58 133  KASTELLIN Yara 0028 op 0:01:10 J 213 NELSON Josie 0062 op 0:01:50
J 44  NOOLJEN Lieke 0007 op 0:00:32 J * 134 TRUYEN Marthe 0070 op 0:02:01 e S sUE A e —
J 45 VAN DER HULST Amber 0013 op 0:00:48 J 135 VAN ALPHEN Aniek 0061 op 0:01:50 J * 215 THEYS Hanna 0093 op
J 46 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie 0041 op 0:01:26 J 136 VAN DER HEIIDEN Inae 0030 op 0:01:12 216 MCDERMOTT Ellen 0105 op
WCC TEAM | | MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM BEL | | PROXIMUS - ALPHAMOTORHOMES - DOLTCINI CT BEL
51 EL HAYANI Fatima Zahra 0098 op 0:02:38 * 141 DE SMEDT Mariike 0045 op 0:01:32 o e e —
J 52 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Frances 0044 op 0:01:32 T T T J * 222 ZWAENEPOEL Tessa 0118 op 0:03:47
J 53  KIDANE Desiet 0078 op 0:02:05 * 143 DELBAERE Fien 0089 op 0:02:22 * 223 FRANCK Alicia 0103 op O:
J 54 KOLESAVA Anastasiva 0055 op 0:01:45 * 144 DUYCK Ann-Sophie 0014 op 0:00:51 224 VAN ANROOLJ Lindv 0065 op 0:01:56
55  MEDVEDOVA Tereza 0052 op 0:01:42 145 VAN HOUTUM Céline 0101 op 0:02:43 J 225 MEISTROK Susanne 0075 op 0:02:04
J 56 VALLIERES MILL Maadeleine 0099 op 0:02:39 J 146 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie 0039 op 0:01:24 J * 226 PEETERS Jinse 0119 op 0:04:14
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE BEL | | TEAM COOP - HITEC PRODUCTS NOR | [ KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM BEL
61  DE .JONG Demi 0079 op 0:02:10 J 151 BOOGAARD Emma 0071 op  0:02:02 231 COTTER Imoaen 0097 op 0:02:35
* 62 VAN DEN STEEN Kellv 0042 oo 0:01:27 J 152 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen 0116 op 0:03:44 ——C T
* 63  DRUYTS Kellvy 0104 op 0:02:56 J 153 GI@S Martine 0107 op 0:03:02 * 233 DEBBOUDT Lensv 0094 op 0:02:34
64 VAN GOGH Natalie 0015 op 0:00:51 154 IVERSEN Ane 0037 op 0:01:23 * 234 GOESSENS Brenda 0109 op 0:03:10
65  GAFINOVITZ Rotem 0035 op 0:01:23 155 KROGER Mieke 0002 op 0:00:11 235 ROZLAPA Dana 0047 op 0:01:37
66  RATTO Rossella 0064 op 0:01:56 J 156 TVEIT Nora 0095 op 0:02:34 J 236 VAN DE GUCHTE Ouintv 0063 op 0:01:51
STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE- MARITIME WOMEN CYCLIN FRA | [ GT KRUSH TUNAP PRO CYCLING NED | | S-BIKES DOLTCINI BEL
J 71  ABGRALL Noemie 0059 op 0:01:49 161 COLBORNE Henrietta 0077 op 0:02:04 J * 241 DEBOUCK Elena 0102 op 0:02:49
J 72 GRANGIER India 0054 op 0:01:45 T T T T 242  LIEGEOIS Desiree 0122 op 0:05:37
73 LE BAIL Elodie 0111 op 0:03:21 TR T T < T
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